Public Building Commission of Chicago
> Contractor Payment Information

Project: New Westinghouse High School

Contract Number: 1446R

General Contractor: George Sollitt Construction Company
Payment Application: 005

Amount Paid: $3,066,727.00

Date of Payment to General Contractor: 10/9/2007

Amounts of Payments to Subcontractors are listed on following
Contractor’s Sworn Statement.
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THE GEORGE SOLLITT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
GENERAL CONTRACTORS CONSTRUCTION MANAGERS
CHICAGD

September 6, 2007

DeStefano and Partners. Ltd.
445 E. Iinois St., Suite 250
Chicago Il 60611

Attention: Mr. Jeff Peck

Reference: WESTINGHOUSE HIGH SCHOOL
PBC Project #CPS-20
GSCC Project #C07040

Dear Mr. Peck,

We are enclosing five (5) original copies of our Progress Payment Request
Package No. 5 in the amount of: THREE MILLION SIXTY SIX

THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED TWENTY SEVEN AND NO/100ths
$3,066,727.00 DOLLARS.

We trust that the above is satisfactory and that we will be favored with prompt
payment for our request.

Very truly yours,

SOLLITT/OAKLEY JOINT VEN@?/
By M

Howard %tfong, J/V Representative

cc:  Gavin Tun, Parsons
Jacob Rauen, PBC

790 NORTH CENTRAL AVENUE WOOD DALE, ILLINOIS 60194 630-860-7333 FAX 630-860-7347



PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO

EXHIBIT 8
CERTIFICATE OF ARCHITECT - ENGINEER

Date: September 6, 2007
Project: WESTINGHOUSE HIGH SCHOOL

To: Public Building Commission of Chicago
In accordance with Resolution No. , adopted by the Public Building Commission of Chicago on
, relating to the $
Revenue Bonds issued by the Public Building Commission of Chicago for the financing of this project (and ali terms used
herein shall have the same meaning as in said Resolution), | hereby certify to the Commission and to its Trustee, that:

1, Obligations in the amounts stated herein have been incurred by the
Commission and that each item thereof is a proper charge against
the Construction Account and has not been paid; and

2. No amount hereby approved for payment upon any contract will, when
added to all amounts previously paid upon such contract, exceed 90% of
current estimates approved by the Architect - Engineer until the aggregate
amount of payments withheld equals 5% of the Contract Price (said retained
funds being payable as set forth in said Resolution),

THE CONTRACTOR THE GEORGE SOLLITT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY/
OAKLEY CONSTRUCTION JOINT VENTURE
FOR WESTINGHOUSE HIGH SCHOOL
is now entitled to the sum of $3,066,727.00
ORIGINAL CONTRACT PRICE $69,089,000.00
ADDITIONS 0.00
DEDUCTIONS 0.00
NET ADDITION OR DEDUCTION 0.00
ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE $69,089,000.00
TOTAL AMOUNT EARNED $10,018,204.00
TOTAL RETENTION $1,001,820.00

a} Reserve Withheld @ 10% of Total Amount Earned,
but not to exceed 1% of Contract Price $1,001,820.00

b} Liens and Other Withholding

c) Liquidated Damages Withheld

TOTAL PAID TO DATE (Include this Payment)

$9,016,384.00

LESS: AMOUNT PREVIOUSLY PAID

$5,949,657.00

AMOUNT DUE THIS PAYMENT

$3,066,727.00

Date:

Architect - Engineer



PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION
OF CHICAGO
TO: THE GEORGE SOLLITT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY/QAKLEY CONSTRUCTION JOINT VENTURE

EXHIBITN

PAYMENT REQUEST FORM

MONTHLY ESTIMATE NO: 5

PAGE 1 QF 4

FOR WORK ON ACCOUNT OF: WESTINGHOUSE HIGH SCHOOL
CONTRACT NO.: 1446R PROJECT NO.: CPS-20 FOR THE PERIOD: AUGUST 1 - AUGUST 31, 2007
) CURRENT ESTIMATE TOTAL ESTIMATE TO DATE
ITEM PER CENT PER CENT
NO. IDESCRIPTION CONTRACT PRICE DONE AMOUNT DONE AMOUNT
GEQRGE SOLLITT CONSTRUCTION
1 |GENERAL CONDITIONS 5,343,165.00 5 243,431.00 23 1,214,356.00
2 [INSURANCE 804,207.00 ) 0.00 100 804,297.00
3 |PERFORMANCE BOND $561,694.00 0 0.00 100 561,694.00
4 |LEED ADMINISTRATION 32,000.00 5 1,500.00 23 7,200.00
5 |MOBILIZATION 165,000.00 4 0.00 100 165,000.00
6§ SURVEY & LAYOUT 95,000.00 5 5,000.00 34 32,000.00
7 |HAND EXCAVATION 185,000.00 8 5,000.00 19 38,000.00
8 |TEMPORARY ENCLOSURES 325,000.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
9 |ROUGH CARPENTRY 165,775.00 0 0.00 [ 0.00
10 |FINISH CARPENTRY 110,000.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
11 [PBC CONTINGENCY FUND 1,460,000.00 1 18,253.00 i 18,253.00
12 |CX 4 9,822.00 100 ©,822.00 100 9,822.00
13.|CX 6 8,431.00 100 8,431.00 100 8,431.00
14 [PBC CONTINGENCY FUND BALANCE 1,441,747.00
SUBTOTAL 10,716,931.00 3 301,437.00 27 2,859,052.00
15 |PLUMEING 2,808,300.00 LA 316,480.00 17 472,260.00
16 |UNIT MASONRY 11,167,461.00 3 339,400.00 3 339,400.00
17 [OVERHEAD COILING FIRE DOORS 121,500.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
18 IMETAL FABRICATIONS 760,280.00 0 0.00 0 D.0C
19 IHVAC CONTROLS 1,375,000.00 1 10,841.00 2 32,823.00
20 ICONCRETE PLACEMENT 4,241,161.00 11 461,761.00 46 1,948,461.00
21 iLOADING DOCK EQUIPMENT 4,950.00 0 6.00 0 0.060
22 {EARTHWORK 915,000.00 8 76,0600.00 58 527,000.00
23 |ELECTRICAL 9,452,500.00 0 45,600.00 0 45,000.00
24 |ALUMINUM WINDOW WALL 2,000,000.00 0 6.00 0 £.00
25 |SHEETING 66,400.00 0 0.00 100 66,400.00
26 IFIRE PROTECTION 935,000.00 0 0.00 0 0.80
27 |ALUMINUM WINDOWS 485,000.00 0 0.00 0 0.60
28 |ACOUSTICAL CEILINGS & WALL PANELS 700,000.C0 0 0.00 0 0.060
28 |RIGGING, CURTAINS & STAGE EQUIPMENT 326,500.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
30 |JOINT SEALANTS 260,000.00 1 3,500.00 2 4,500.00
31 |TREE PROTECTION AND TRIMMING 3,880.00 0 0.00 0 0.80
32 [BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PAVING 32,689.00 0 0.09 0 0.00
33 |ORNAMENTAL FENCE WORK 26,142.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
34 |CHAIN LINK FENCES 9,281.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
35 |LANDSCAPING §00,000.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
36 [EXPANSION JOINT COVER ASSEMBLY 26,869.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
37 |ARCHITECTURAL WOODWORK MATERIAL 199,000.00 o 0.00 0 0.00
38 |[ARCHITECTURAE WOODWORK LABOR 48,200.00 0 0.60 0 0.00
3% [COMPOSITE METAL PANEL 39,770.00 o 0.00 0 0.00
40 [MODIFIED BITUMINOUS SHEET ROOFING 1,362,000.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
41 |HEAR/SMOKE VENTS 10,426.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
42 |SPRAYED FIRE-RESISTIVE MATERIALS 205,000.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
43 [ACCESS DOORS AND FRAMES 41,129.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
44 :CEMENT PLASTER 158,304.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
45 {GYP BOARD SYSTEMS 949,000.00 0 0.00 [ 0.00
46 |TILE 194,453.00 0 0.00 o 0.80
47 |TERRAZZO & EPOXY FLOORING 1,298,000.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
48 [WOOD GYM FLOOR & RUBBER FLOORING 277,000.00 0 0.00 0 0.00




PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION
OF CHICAGO

TO: THE GEORGE SOLLITT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

EXHIBIT N

PAYMENT REQUEST FORM

MONTHLY ESTIMATE NO: 5

PAGE20F 4

FOR WORK ON ACCOUNT OF: WESTINGHOUSE HIGH SCHOOL
CONTRACT NO.: 1446R PROJECT NO.: CPS-20 FOR THE PERIOD: AUGUST 1 - AUGUST 31, 2007
CURRENT ESTIMATE TOTAL ESTIMATE TO DATE
ITEM PER CENT PER CENT
NO. |[DESCRIPTION CONTRACT PRICE DONE AMOUNT DONE AMOUNT
49 |FINISH PAINTING 310,000.00 0 0.060 0 0.00
50 [VISUAL DISPLAY UNITS 44,871.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
51 |TOILET COMPARTMENTS 61,531.00 & 0.00 0 0.00
52 [LOUVERS 63,050.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
53 (FLAGPOLES 7,168.00 [ 0.00 0 0.00
54 (METAL LETTERS 17,583.00 5 0.00 0 0.00
55 iFE'S AND CABINETS 5,548.00 ] 0.00 0 0.00
56 |FOLDING SECURITY GATES 36,500.00 ¢ 0.00 0 0.00
57 |TOILET ACCESSORIES 58,066.00 4] 0.00 0 0.00
58 |PROJECTIONS SCREENS §1,755.00 [ 0.60 0 0.00
59 |WASTE COMPACTORS 30,487.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
60 [BASKETBALL BACKSTOPS 56,498.00 ¢ 0.00 0 0.06
61 |FOOT GRILLES 18,230.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
62 |WINDOW TREATMENT 46,560.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
83 [FIXED AUDIENCE SEATING 89,000.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
64 |ALUMINUM PLANK SEATING 7,755.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
65 |TELESCOPING STANDS 87,300.00 0 0.00 0 0.80
66 [HYDRAULIC ELEVATORS 80,530.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
87 |HVAC SHEET METAL 3,421,190.00 1 18,500.00 1 38,500.00
68 |PIPING/EQUIPMENT 3,894,810.00 1 32,030.00 1 57,780.00
GSCC SUBTOTAL 60,185,578.00 3 1,605,040.00 1 6,391,176.00
OAKLEY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
89 [GENERAL CONDITIONS 903,366.00 5 41,954.00 23 205,310.00
70 [INSURANCE 93,860,600 0 0.00 100 93,860.00
71 |PERFORMANCE BOND 60,107.00 0 ¢.00 100 60,107.00
72 |DOORS, FRAMES & HARDWARE MATL 443,000.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
73 |DOORS, FRAMES & HARDWARE LABOR 144,886.00 0 0.00 0 0.0e
74 |GENERAL CLEANUP 75,240.00 0 6.00 0 0.0
75 |FOOD SERVICE EQUIPMENT 418,850.00 0 0.00 4 0.00
76 |STRUCTURAL STEEL 6,544,000.00 26 1,685,224.00 49 3,175,004.00
77 [SWIMMING POOLS §80,000.00 16 83,500.00 19 111,000.00
78 |WOOD LABORATORY CASEWORK 286,000.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
79 |RESILIENT FLOORING 158,823.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
80 |CARPETING 92,490.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
81 |METAL LOCKERS 416,800.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
82 [SITE STORM, SANITARY & WATER 146,000.00 4 0.00 0 0.00
OAKLEY SUBTOTAL 10,363,422.00 1,820,678.00 3,645,281.00
TOTAL CONTRACT £9,089,000.60 5 3,407,474.00 18 10,018,204.00




PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO

EXHIBIT N
PAYMENT REQUEST FORM (3 of 4)
09/05/07
PAGE 3 OF 4

Monthly Estimate No. 5

FOR THE PERIOD: August 1, 2007

TO: August 31, 2007

Contract No.

THE GEORGE SOLLITT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY/

WESTINGHOUSE HIGH SCHOOL

tem .. ; CURRENT ESTIMATE TOTAL ESTIMATE TO DATE
No Description Contract Price . . . o
) % DONE AMOUNT % DONE AMOUNT

1 $ - 0%! $ - 0% $ -
2 $ - 0% $ - 0%] $ -
3 $ - 0% % - 0% % -
4 $ - 0% % - 0%| $ -
5 $ - 0% 8 - 0% § -
& 3 - 0%] 8 - 0% § -
7 $ - 0%] § - 0%| % -
8 $ - 0%] % - 0%| $ -
9 $ - 0% $ - 0%| & -
10 $ - 0%| $ - 0%| $ -
11 $ - 0% $ - 0%| § -
12 $ - 0% $ - 0%] $ -
13 $ - 0%| $ - 0%| § -
14 $ - 0%| $ - 0%| $ -
15 $ - 0%]| $ - 0%| $ -
16 $ - 0%| % - 0%| % -

TOTAL NET DEBT OR CREDIT: | § -

0% $ -

0%| $ -




PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION
OF CHICAGO
WESTINGHOUSE HIGH SCHOOL
CONTRACT NO.: 1446R
PROJECT NO.: cPs-20

EXHIBIT N

SUMMARY OF ESTIMATE SHEETS

FOR THE PERIOD  AUGUST 1 - AUGUST 31, 2007

September 6, 2007
MONTHLY ESTIMATE NO: §
PAGE 4 OF 4

SUMMARY OF ESTIMATE SHEETS

(0]

@)

{3)

ITEM
NO. DESCRIPTION

CONTRACT
EST'D TOTAL

1 ORIGINAL CONTRACT PRICE

2 CHANGE ORDER AMOUNT

3 TOTAL AWARDED CONTR AMT

4 AWARDED CONTR AMTS COMPLETED

5 ADD: MTRLS STORED-SHT NO,

& TOTAL APPROVED VALUE/AMT EARNED

7 BEDUCT: CURRENT RESERVE ADJMNTS

8 DEDUCT: TOTAL RESERVE TO DATE (COLUMN 3}

9 DEDUCT: CURRENT LIQUIDATED DAMAGES (LINE 25)

0 DEDUCT: TOTAL LIQUIDATE DAMAGES{LINE 23)
%1 TOTAL PAID TO DATE-INCLUDING THIS ESTIMATE
12 DEDUCT:TOTAL EARNED TO DATE(LINE 10-COL 3}
13 NET AMT OPEN ON CONTRACT

14 NET CURRENT PAYMENT

RESERVE COMPUTATION

£9,089,000.00
8.00
69,089,500.00

0.00
£9,085,000,00

10,0:18,204.00
59,070,786.00

CURRENT RESERVE
WITHHELD

15 PERCENTAGE COMPUTATION 10% RESERVE
16 PERCENTAGE COMPUTATION 2% RESERVE
17 TOTAL RESERVE WITHHELD

LIQUIDATED DAMAGES COMPUTATION

340,747.00
0.00
340,747.00

18 TOTAL LIQUIDATED DAMAGES TO DATE
18 DEDUCT:AMOUNT PREVIOUSLY WITHHELD
20 CURRENT LIQUIDATED DAMAGES
Approx. % Contract Completed
Starting Date:

VERIFIED BY:

15 %
April 3, 2007

PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION
GAVIN TUN
OWNER REPRESENTATIVE

RECOMMENDED FOR APPROVAL:

DATE

DeStefano and Partners. Lid.

DATE

CURRENY ESTIMATE TOTAL ESTIMATE TO DATE
3,407,474.00 10,048,204.00
0.00 0.00
3,407,474.00 16,018,204.00
0.00 0.00
3,407,474.00 10,018,204.00
340,747.00
4,001,820.00
9,016,384.00
3,066,727.00
PREVIOUS RESERVE TOTAL RESERVE
WITHHELD WITHHELD
661,073.00 1,001,820.00
0.00 0.00
661,073.00 1,001,820.00
DAYS:
Total contract time {Inc. Time Extenston) 762 Days
150 Days

Total Time Used

THE GEORGE SOLLITT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY/

QAKLEY CONSTRUCTION JOINT VENTURE

Name of Contractor

st o

Hogdrd Strong, JIV Representative

DATE:

September 8, 2007



PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO

EXHIBIT A
STATE OF ILLINOIES )
iss
COUNTY OF DU PAGE}

CONTRACTOR'S SWORN STATEMENT AND AFFIDAVIT FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT

The affiant, being first duly sworn on oath, deposes and says that he/she is JIV Representative

THE GEORGE SOLLITT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY/QAKLEY CONSTRUCTION JOINT VENTURE

an HLINOIS corporation, and duly authorized o make this

Affidavit on behalf of said corporation, and Individually, that he/she is well acquainted with the facts hereln set forth and that said
corporation is the Contractor with the PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF GHICAGO, Owner, under Contract No, 1446R dated
the 3rd tday of April, 2007 for or (describe nature of work)

GENERAL CONSTRUCTION

FOR (Designate Project and Location)
WESTINGHOUSE HIGH SCHOOL
Chicago, {iincls
that the following statements are made for the purpose of procuring a partial payment of:  Three Mitlion Sixty Six Thousand
Seven Hundred Twenty Seven AND NO/O0THS

($3,066,727.00) .
under the terms of said contract, that the work for which payment is requested has been completed, frae and clear of any and all claims,
fiens, charges, and expenses of any kind or nature whatsoever, and in full compliance with the contract documents and the requirements
of said Owner under them. That for the purpose of sald contract, the following persons have baen contracted with, and have furnished
or prepared materials, equipment, supplies, and services for, and having done labor on sald Improvements. That the respective amounts
set forth opposite thelr names is the full amount of mongy due and to become due to each of them respectively. That this statementis a
full, true, and complete statement of all such persons and of the full amount now due and the amount heretofore paid to each of them for
such labor, materials, equipment, supplies, and services, furnished or prepared by each of them to or on account of sald work as stated:

Conirol Enginearing Co. HVAC CONTROLS 1,375,000.00 32,823.00 3,282.00 19,684.00

NAME TYPE TOTAL TOTAL LESS LESS NET BALANCE
AND OF CONTRACT WORHK RETENTION NET DUE 10
ADDRESS WORK {INCLUDE COMPLETE {NCLUDE PREVIOUSLY THIS BECOME
C.0.'s) CURRENT) PAID PERIOD BUE

GECRGE SOLLITT CONSTRUCTION GENERAL CONDITIONS §,343,165.00 1,214,355.00 121,435.00 873,832.00 219,087.00 4,250,246.60
790 N, GENTRAL
WOOD DALE, {E 80181
GEORGE SOLUTT INSURANCE 804 207.00 804,207.00 80,430.00 723,867,008 0.00 B0,420.00
GEORGE SOLLITT PERFORMANCE BOND 561,684.80 561,694.00 56,169.00 505,525.00 9.00 £6,169.00
GEORGE SOLLITT LEED ADMINISTRATION 32,000,00 7,200.00 720.00 5,130.00 1,350.00 25,620.00
GEQRGE SOLLITT MOBLLIZATION 165,000.00 185,000.00 16,500.00 148,500.00 9.00 16,500.60
GEQRGE SOLLITT SURVEY & LAYOUT 95,000.00 32,000.00 3,206.00 2430000 #,500.00 686,200.G0
GEQRGE SOLLITT HAND EXCAVATION 195,00¢.00 38,060.00 3,800.0¢ 20,700.00 13,560.00 164,800.00
GEQRGE SOLLITT TEMPORARY ENCLOSURES 325,000.00 0.00 0.00 9,00 0,00 32500000
GEORGE SOLLOT ROUGH CARPENTRY 165,775.00 .00 0.00 9.0 0.00 165,775.00
GEORSE SOLLITT FINISH CARPENTRY 110,060.00 0.00 0.0D .00 0.00 116,000.00
GEORGE SOLLITT PBC CONTINGENCY FUND 1,460,000.006 48,263,00 1,825, 0.60 16,428.00 1,443,572.00
GEORGE SOLUTT X4 $,822.60 9,822.00 282, .00 8,840,00 952.00
GECRGE SOLUTT CX6 8,431.00 8,431.00 843 0.00 7,588.00 843.00
GEORGE SOLUITT PBC CONT. FUND BALANCE 1,441,747.00

SUBTOTAL 10,716,931,0¢ 2,859,052,00 285,905.00 2,301,854.00 271,293.00 8,742,037.00
GECHRGE SOLLITT'S SUBCONTRACTORS:
‘Themas P. Adamson & Assoclates PLUMBING 2,808,300.00 472,260.00 47,226.00 140,202.00 284,832,006 2,383 266.00
921 W. Van Buren St,, Ste. 110 Nerth
Chicago, Il 60507
Alr Design Systems HVAL SHEET METAL 3,42¢,180.00 38,500.00 3,850.00 18,600.00 16,650.00 3,386,540.00
1Z0F] West 91st Street
Willew Springs, [llzols 66480-1299
ALL Masonqy UNET MASONRY 11,167 .461.00 339,460,00 33,940.00 o.00 305,460.00 10,862,001.00
1414 Weast Wikiow Streel
Chicago, IHinols 60622
Anagnos Doors CVERHEAD COILING FIRE PODRS 121,600.00 0.00 .00 0,00 0,00 121,590.60
7600 5, Ascher Road
Justice, llEnois 604508-1144
Anderson & Shah Roofing, Inc. MODIFIED BITUMINOUS SHEET ROOF! 1,362,000.90 0.08 2.00 0.00 0.60 t,362,000.00
2390G County Farm Road :
Joliet, Filzois 60431
Caretti TERRAZZG & EPOXY FLOCRING 1,288,006.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 $,208.000.80
7831 N. Nagle Ave.
Morton Grove, It 80053
Carroli Seating Company FIXED AUDIENCE SEATING £9,800.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 $8,600,00
2105 Lunt Avenue
Elk Grove Village, Hinals 60007
Composite Steel Producis METAL FABRICATIONS 780,280.00 .o .00 0.00 .00 790,290.00
1220 West Maln
Melrose Park, IE 60160

9,847.00 1,345,459,00

2000 York Road, Suite 102

Qak Brook, llinols 60523




NAME TYPE TOTAL TOTAL LESS LESS NET BALANCE
AND OF CONTRACT WORK RETENTION NET BUE T
ADDRESS WORK {INCLUDE COMPLETE {INCLUDE PREVIOUSLY THIS BECOME
C.0.'s} CURRENT} PAID PERIOD BUE

De Graf Concrete Construction CONCRETE PLACEMENT 4,241,161,00 1,948,461.00 194,846.00 1,338,030.60 415,585.00 2,487,546.00
300 Alderman Ave.

Wheetlng, Il 60090

Door Syslems LOADING DOCK EQUIPMENT 4,850.00 0.60 .00 9.00 0,00 4,950.00
751 Exprassway Drive

ltasca, 1L 60143

Earih, Inc. EARTHWORK 915,000.00 527,000.00 52,700.00 405,800.00 68,400,006 440,700.00
810 N, Arlington Halghts Rd., Sulte 1

Itasca, Blnols 60143

Ella Etectric ELECTRICAL 9,452,500.00 45,060.00 4,500.00 0.a0 40,500,00 £,412,000.00
1645 North 25th Avenua

Melrosa Park, Blinnls 60160

Glass Daslgners ALUMINUM WINDOW WALL 2.800,000,00 .00 0.00 0.00 5,00 2,000,0060.00
7421-23 South Chicago Avenue

Chlcago, lliinols BOE1H

Edward Gillen Co. SHEETING 56,400.08 £6,400.00 6,640.00 59,760.00 o.00 6,640,00
218 West Bacher $irest

Milwaukee, Wisconsin 53207

Global Fire Protection FIRE PROTECTION 935,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 G.00 935,000.00
5121 Thateher Road

Downers Grove, Ellinols 60515

Haldeman-+${omme, nc, WOOD GYMNASIUM FLOOR 277,000.00 .00 0.00 0.00 G.00 277,006.00
2500 8, 27" Ave RUBBER FLOORING

Broadview, IL 80155-2500

IFE&S, Inc. SPRAYER FIRE-RESISTIVE MATERIAL 205,000.00 000 0.00 .00 C.00 205,006,500
2040 W. 16th St

Broadview, H. 60155

International Piping Systems, inc. PIPING/EQUIPMENT 3,584,810.00 57,780,00 5,778.00 23,475.00 28,827.00 3,942,808.00
444 E. State Parkway, Sule 133

Schaumburg, iHinols 60173-4538

Jade Carpentry Contractors ARCHITECTURAL WOODWORK LABD 48,200.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 48,209,00
G575 North Avondale

Chlcago, IL 60631

Jensen Windew Corp. ALUMINUM WINDOWS 465,000.00 Q.00 0,00 0.0 0.00 465,000,00
7641 Wost 100" Place

Bridgeview, linols 60455

Jusi-Rite Acousties ACQUSTICAL CEILINGS 700,000.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 790,080.00
1501 Estps Avanun ACOUSTICAL WALL PANELS

Etk Grove Viilage, Hinols 66007

KB Custom Case, Inc. ARGHITECYURAL WOOD WORK MATE 198,000,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 2.08 188,800.00
12406 Hansen Road
|Hebron, it 60034

. McKinnle & Sons FINISH PAINTING 310,000,600 0.00 0.00 D00 .80 310,069.00
12000 South Marshdleld, Sulte 200

Calumet Fark, llinols 66827

OFC Construsction GYP BOARD SYSTEMS 949,000.60 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 549,000.00
1500 Midwsy Court, Sulte Wi2

Eik Grove Viilage, tElinols 60007

SECOA RIGGING, CURTAINS & STAGE EQUIP! 326,500.60 6.00 D.00 0.00 9,80 326,500.00
2650 109th Avenue North

Champlin, MN 55316

Standard Wire & Steel Works FOLDING SECLIRITY GATES 36,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.0 35,500.00
16255 South Vincennes Avenue

South HeHand, Hinoly 60473

Stralch Corp. JOINT SEALANTS 260,000.00 4,500,080 450,00 800,00 3,160.00 254,550.60
2230 B6ih Court

Jusiice, Blinols 60458

GEQRGE SOLLITT'S SUBS YO BE LET:

NotLet TREE PROTECTION AND TRIMMING 3,840.00 .00 8,60 .60 0.00 3,880,00
Not Let BETUMINOUS CONCRETE PAVING 32,689.00 9,00 0.60 0.60 0.05 32,689.00
Not Lat ORNAMENTAL FENGE WORK 26,142.00 0.00 8,60 §.00 0.0% 26,142.00
Nat Let CHAIN LINK FENCES 9,281.00 a.00 .00 0.00 5.00 9,281.00
Not Let LANDSCAPING 500,000.00 8.00 8,63 0.00 .00 560,000,00
Not Let EXPANSION JOINT COVER ASSEMELY 26,869.00 0.00 9.63 0.00 3.00 26,869.00
Nof Let COMPOSITE METAL PANEL 39,770.00 4.00 .00 8.60 4.00 39,770.08
Not Let HEAR/SMOKE VENTS. 10,426.80 .08 .00 .00 0.0¢ 10,426,0G
Not Let ACCESS DDORS AND FRAMES 11,129.00 £.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 11,129.00
Not Lat CEMENT FLASTER 158,304.00 8.00 0.00 .00 0.00 158,304.60
Not Lat TILE 184,453.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 194,453,090
Not Lot VISUAL DISPLAY UNITS A44,571.00 0.60 0.00 .00 8.00 44,871,060

4




NAME TYPE TOTAL TOTAL LESS LESS NET BALANCE
AND oF CONTRACY WORK RETENTION NET BUE TO
ADDRESS WORK (INCLUDE COMPLETE HUNCLUDE PREVIOUSLY THIS BECOME
C.0.'5) LURRENT) PAID PERIOD DUE

Not let TOILET COMPARTMENTS 61,821.00 .00 .48 0.00 0.0p §1,531.06

NotLet LOUVERS €3,050.00 008 400 0.00 0.00 £63,050.00

Not et FLAGPOLES 1,168.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 LX) 7,168,006

Not Let METAL LETTERS 17,5683,00 .00 .00 0.00 0.00 17,583.00

Notilet FE'S ANID CABINEYS 5,548.00 0.0 .00 8.00 .00 5,548,00

Not Let TOWET ACCESSORIES 58,066.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 £8,066.00

Neotiot PROJECTIONS SCREENS §1,755.00 0,00 6.00 0,00 0,00 §1,755,00

ol Lot WASTE COMPACTORS 20,497.00 .06 G.00 0.00 0,00 30,487.00

Not Let iBASKETBALL BACKSTOPS 56,498.00 0.06 0.00 .00 0.00 56,498.00

Not Let FOOT GRILLES 18,230.00 0,00 0,00 0.00 0.00 18,230.06

Mot Let WINDOW TREATMENT 46 560,00 0.06 0.00 0.00 0,00 46,568.00

Not Let ALUMENUM PLANK SEATING 7,755.00 0.00 .00 a.00 0.00 7,755.00

Net Let TELESCOPING STANDS §7,300.00 9,00 9,00 8,00 9.60 87,390.00

Hot Lot HYDRAULIC ELEVATORS 80,530.00 0,00 3.00 0.00 0,05 #0,630.00

GEORGE SOLIITT CONSTRUCTION SUB TOTAL £0,185,578.00 5,391,176.60 539,117.00 4,307,515.00 5,444,544.00 52,061,772.00

OAKLEY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY GENERAL CONDITONS 903,366.00 205,310.00 20,531.00 147,020.00 37,759.00 718,587.00

7815 South Claremont Avenus

Chicago, Hinots 80620 IINSURANCE 93,8600 93,860.00 9,386.00 84,474,600 ¢.00 4,386.00
PERFORMANCE BON{} 60,107.06 80,107.00 6,011.00 54,098.00 .00 6,011.00
DOLCRS, FRAMES & HARDWARE MATY 443,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 443,600,060
DOCRS, FRAMES & HARDWARE LABQ 144,886.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 £.00 144,886.00
GENERAL CLEANUP 75.240.00 8.00 0,00 £.00 .00 75,240.00

OAKLEY'S SUBCONTRACTORS:

Apex Marketing FOOD SERVICE EQUIPMENT A418,850.00 .00 0.00 ¢.00 000 418,850.0¢

2622 Cold Springs Diive

Huntley, linols 60142

Carroll Seating METAL LOCKERS 416,800,00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 416,800.0¢

2105 Lunt Ave

Elk Grova Viliage, llinols 60007

Dawn O SITE STORM, SANITARY & WATER 146,060.60 £.00 .90 0.00 6.00 148,000,006

400 S. LaGrange Road

Frankfort, IlHnols 60423

K & K lronwetks STRUGCTURAL STEEE 5,544,000.00 3,175,004.00 317,500.00 1,340,502.00 1,516,702.00 3,686,496,00

5100 5. Lawndale Avanue

Mc Cook, Hlinols 60525

Phoenix Pools SWIMMING POOLS 580,000.00 144,000,00 11,100,00 15,756.0¢ 84,150.00 480,100.00

1173 Tawer Rd.,

Schaumburg IL 60173

Charies &. Shomo WODD LABORATORY CASEWORK 286,060.00 G.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 286,000,00

8748 East Pralrle Road

Shokie, Elincls GODTE

OAKLEY'S SUBS TO BE LET:

Not Let RESILIENT FLOQRING 158,823,008 0.00 6.00 0.60 0,00 $58,823,00

Not Let CARPETING 92,490.00 £.00 .00 0.00 0.00 $2,480.00

CAKLEY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY SUB TOTAL 10,383,422.00 3,645,281.00 364,528.00 1,642,142.00 1,636,641.00 7,082,669,00
GRAND TOTAL 89,080,000,00 40,048,204,00 1,001,820.00 5,949 657,00 3,066,727.00 58,630,869.00




PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO

EXHIBIT A

CONTRACTOR'S SWORN STATEMENT AND AFFIDAVIT FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT

AMOUNT OF ORIGINAL CONTRACT $69,089,000.00 TOTAL AMOUNT REQUESTED $10,018,204.00
EXTRAS TO CONTRAGCT $0.00 LESS 10% RETAINED $1,001,820.00
TOTAL CONTRACT AND EXTRAS $69,089,000.00 NET AMOUNT EARNED $9,016,384.00
CREDITS TO CONTRACT $0.00 AMOUNT OF PREVIOUS PAYMENTS $5,949,657.00
ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE $69,089,000.00 AMOUNT DUE THIS PAYMENT $3,066,727.00
BALANGE TO COMPLETE $58,630,869.00

Contractor certifies that to the best of its knowledge, Information and belief, the work is In accordance with the Contract Documents:
that suppliers of materials, services, labor and all Subcontractars (inctuding ail significant sublevels thereof) are being currently paid,
and that the amount of the payments applied for are justified. These provisions should not be construed as conferring any rights
hereunder for the benefit of Subcontractors, suppliers, workers or employees, nor as enlarging or altering the application or effect of
existing lien laws.

That the Waivers of Lien and submitted herewith by affiant and each of the aforesaid persons, are true, correct, and genuine:

that each and every Waiver of Lien was delivered unconditionally; that there is no claim either legal or equitable to defeat the vaiidity of
any of said Waivers of Lien; that said Waivers of Lien include such Walvers of Lien from all Subcontractors, suppliers of material or
other agents acting on behaif of affiant in connection with the Work or arising our of the Work; and that so far as affiant has knowledge
or information, the said Waivers of Lien include all the labor and material for which a claim could be made and for which a lien could be
filed.

That neither the partial payment nor any part thereof has been assigned.

That said Contractor herein expressly affirms that should it at any time appear that any illegal or excess payments have been made to said
Contractor by or on hehalf of the PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO, the said Contractor will repay on demand to the

PUBLIC BUILRING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO the amount or amounts so paid; and If any lien remalns unsafisfied after all

payments are made, the Contractor shali refund to the PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO all moneys that the latter may

be compelled to pay in discharging such a lien including all costs and a reasonable attorney's fee.

o

Howard Strong, J/V Representative
{Typed name of above signature}

President

nd sworn to before me this 6th day of September, 2007,

My Commission expires: 07/28/09,

OFFICIAL SEAL
LISA A COLEMAN
NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINCIS
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:07/28/08
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PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION
EXHIBIT B
STATE OF ILLINOIS
COUNTY OF DU PAGE

CONTRACTORS WAIVER OF LIEN FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT

TO ALL WHOM [T MAY CONCERN:
WHEREAS, THE GEORGE SOLLITT CONSTRUCTION CO./OAKLEY CONSTRUCTION JOINT VENTURE
an ILLINOIS corporation, has been employed by the PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO,
as Owner, under Contract No.1446R, dated the
3rd day of April, 2007 to
FURNISH GENERAL CONSTRUCTION
for (Designate Project and Location)
WESTINGHOUSE HIGH SCHOOL
3223 W. Franklin Bivd.

NOW, THEREFORE, KNOW YE, that the undersigned, for and in consideration
of a partial payment of : Three Million Sixty Six Thousand Seven Hundred

Twenty Seven NO/100ths- $3,066,727.00
on the adjusted contract price of Sixty Nine Million Eighty Nine thousand
and No/100ths- $69,089,000.00

and other goods and valuable considerations, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged,
the undersigned does hereby waive and release any and all lien, or claim, or right of lien
under the Statutes of the State of Hinois relating to Mechanics' Liens, on account of labor or
materials, or both furnished by the undersigned to the extent of the part of the aforesaid
work for which partial payment is requested.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has caused its corporate seal to be hereunto
affixed and these presents to be signed by itsJ/V REPRESENTATIVE and attested by its ASSISTANT
SECRETARY of this 6th day of September , 2007
pursuant to authority given by the BOARD OF DIRECTORS of said Corporation.

THE GEORGE SOLLITT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY/

OAKLEY CONSTRUCTION JOINT VE@ELE/
By .

Howard £tfong, J/V Representative

(SEAL)
ATTEST:




PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO

EXHIBIT Q
STATUS REPORT OF MBE/WBE (SUB) CONTRACT PAYMENTS (1 of 2)
Name of Project WESTINGHOUSE HIGH SCHOOL PBC Project No. 1446R
Monthly Estimate No, 5 DOW Project No. CP3-20

Date
STATE OF ILLINOIS

COUNTY OF DUPAGE

September 6, 2007

}

}ss

}

in connection with the above-captioned contract:

| HEREBY DECLARE AND AFFIRM that

HOWARD STRONG

{NAME OF AFFIANT)
am the
JIV REPRESENTATIVE

(TITLE)

THE GEORGE SOLLITT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY/OAKLEY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

and duly authorized representative of

{Name of Company)
whose address is

790 North Central Avenue, Wood Dale, IL 60191

and that the following Minority and Women Business Enterprises have been contract with, and have furnished, or are

furnishing and preparing matetials for, and have done or are doing labor on the above-captioned contract; that there is due and
o become due them, respectively, the amounts set opposite their names for materials or labor as stated: and that this is a full,
true, and complete statement of all such MBEs/WBEs and of the amounts paid, due, and to become dug to them:

MBE/WBE Contract Amount Total Amount Balance
Name For of Previous This to
Contract Requests Request Compleie
OAKLEY CONSTRUCTION 15% J.V. PARTNER $10,363,350.00 $1,642,142.00 $1,638,611.00 $7,082,587.00
ALL. MASONRY MASONRY $11,167,461.00 50.00 $305,460.00 $10,862,001.00
AIR DESIGN SYSTEMS VENTILATION 53,421,160.00 $18,000.00 $186,650.00 $3,286,540.00
ANDERSON & SHAH ROOFING ROOFING 51,362,000.00 50.00 $0.00 $1,362,000.00
E. MCKINNIE & SONS FINISH PAINTING $310,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $310,000.00
EVANS ELECTRIC (Eiite Electric Sub)  |ELECTRIGAL $3,500,000.00 $0.00 50.00 $3,500,000.00
GLASS DESIGNERS GLASS & WINDGWS $2,000,000.00 $0.00 50.00 $2,000,000.00
FESS SPRAY RESISTIVE MATERIAL $205,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $205,060.00
JADE CARPENTRY ARCH. WOOBWORK LABOR $48,200.00 $0.00 50.00 $48,200,00
“Bi CASEWORK ARCH., WOODWORK MATERIA $199,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $199,000.00
THOMAS P. ADAMSON PLUMBING $600,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 600,000.00

TOTALS

$33,176,201.00

$1,660,142.00

$1,960,721.00

$28,555,338.00




PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO

EXHIBIT Q
STATUS REPORT OF MBE/WBE (SUB) CONTRACT PAYMENTS (2 of 2)

| DO SOLEMNLY DECLARE AND AFFIRM UNDER THE PENALTIES OF PERJURY THAT THE CONTENTS OF THE

FOREGOING DOCUMENT ARE TRUE AND CORRECT, AND THAT | AM AUTHORIZED , ON BEHALF OF THE
ABOVE FIRM, TO MAKE THIS AFFIDAVIT.

on—"

(AFFIANT) Hgward Strong, J/V Representative

September 6, 2007
(Date)

On this 6th day of September, 2007

before me, Lisa Coleman, the undersigned officer, personally appeared

Howard Strong  known to me to be the person described in the foregoing affidavit and

acknowledged that he (she) executed the same in capacity therein stated and for the purposes therein contained.

in witness thereof | hereunto set my hand and official seal.

%@é%ﬁ/

Fotary Public
Commission Expires 7-28-09.

[
m
>

PR,
.mvw"'wwv W

OFFICIAL SEAL

LISA A COLEMAN
NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS  §
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:07/28109 ¢
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APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT AIA DOCUMENT 8702 PAGE 1 OF 7 PAGES
TO: GEGRGE SOLLITT CONSTRUCTION CO.  PROJECT: WESTINGHOUSE HIGH SCHOOL APPLICATION HO.  TW0 Distribaton fo:
760 NORTH CENTRAL AVENUE 4223 \WEST FRANKLIN BLVD. PERIOD TO: 813112007  { ) OWNER
WOOD DALE, ILLINOIS 60191 CHICAGD, ILLINOIS 6024 PROJECT NO.: CO7045  { ) ARCHITECT
{ ) CONTRACTOR
FROM CONTRAGTOR: THOMAS P. ADAMSON, JR. & ASSOCIATES, INC. VIA ARCHITECT: CONTRACT DATE: 27-Mar-97
971 WEST VAN BUREN STREET, SUITE 110 DESTEFANO & PARTNERS

CONTRACGT FOR:

CHICAGO, ILLINGIS 80807
PLUMBING

445 EAST ILLINOIS STREET
CHICAGO, ILLINGIS 60811

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT
Application is made for payment, a5 skown Balow, I connaction with the Contract.
Continuation Sheet, AIA Document G703, is attsched.

+ CRIGINAL CONTRAGT SUM
2 Net change by Change Orders
3 CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1 +2)
4 TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE
{Column G on G743}
5 RETAINAGE
a.__ 18 % of Completed waork
{Cohumn D & E on G703}
b. % of Stored Materal
{Column F on G703}
Total Retainage (Line Sa+5b or
Tatal in Column 1 of G7T03)
6 TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE
{Line 4 less fine 5 Total)
7 LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT [0 N\ou\

$1 m_mamumm
82,826.600:06-
$H02.480 00

N‘ Womqmoo
Y1220

6928808 L7 2200

w1224

$69:268:50~
3623.602-68-

Has o3l

$140.220-86~

214,000:9°

The undersigned Cantractor certifies that to the best of the Contraciars knowiedge, in-
formalion and belief ihs Work sovered by this Appiication for Peyment has besnrom-
pleted inaccestance with the Gontract Docurerts. thel ! smounts have bean paid
by the Gontracior for Work for which previous Cerfificaie for Payment were issued

ang paymenis received from tha Oaney, and thet currerd payment shoewn #evgin is
now gue 4

-

DATE:

j20:2007
State of : Hiingis - hrhrlm mummrp_.,w mwmﬂ.rr oy
G of; Cook
ounty oo JUDITH R. 0'DCGNQVAN -
Subscribed and swarm to befare EOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS
me this 20TH day of AUGLIST,2007 MY borwmg_mm_omm.mxv_mmm m.mummum

Notary Public:
My Commission &

{Line § from prior Certificates)
8 CURRENT PAYMENT DUE 284 ¥ D~

& BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE
Ltine 3lessLing & 322830566~
{Line 3 less Ling 6) N_Wﬁw =N€ﬂp

CHANGE ORDER BUMMARY
Change Orders approved in
previcus momnths by Owner
Tolal approved this month

$0.60
818,300.00
§18,300.00
$18,300.0¢

TOTALS
NET CHANGES by Change Order

ARCHITECT'S CESATFICATE FOR PAYMENT

In acoaedance with the Contrast Documents, basad on on-site obserations ard the data compnsing
thig applicafion, the Architect certifies Lo the Owner that o the best of tha Architects’ knawledge,
infarenalion nd heliel the Waork has progressed as indicated, the quadity of the Work is in aceordance
with the Contract Documents, and e Contractor is entitled 4o payment of the AAOUNT CERTIFED
AMOUNT CERTIFIED s

all figures an ihis Appticstion and an the Continusiion skeet that are changad (o {Attack

explanation if amount cartified differs from tha amourt applied for. Initial 2% figures on this
Application ard on the Continuation sheet thal are changed o conform to the arount cedified)
ARCHITECT:

BY:

DOCUMENT G702 » APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

G70z- 1832
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TP ADAMSON/HURGHN MECH

AUG-20-207  11:41

.

2,80%,300

3o D0

YR 2D 1V 7232, o4 H7,226

THOMAS P. >wﬂim0? JR. & ASSOLIATES, INC.
WESTINGHOUSE HIGH SCHOOL APPLICATION NO. ™wO
DOCUMENT G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, contaming APPLICATION DATE: {a2007
Contraclor's signed Gertification is attached. PERIQD FROM: assa107
in tahulations below, amounts are stated fo the nearest dollar. TO: 083107
PROJECT NQ. ca7ods
Use Column | on Contracis where variable retainage for line items may apply.
i 3 PR INTAT SO SRR NN DR ST e i, e e 1 e
50 RK ocgn_.mﬂmm TOTAL ggvrmﬁc
ITEM . THIS APPLICATION " 1 ANB STORED BALANCE
NUMBER DESCRIPTION GF WORK SCHEDULED PREVIOUS WORK IN STOREDMATERIMLS ] TO DATE % TO FINISH RETAINAGE
VALUE APPLICATION PLACE {nof in D or E} {(D+E+FY | (GIC) {C-G}
INTERIOR UNDERGROUMD STORM
1 IAND SANITARY ‘ . .
2L, &0 m _
T. P. ADAMSON & ASSOC., - LABOR $511.000.00 $76,650.00 | 330326000 | S0.00}F $45890000 ) 9 a.\u £51,100.00 $45,890.00
| 11z 50 75 .
5. G. SUPPLY - MATERIAL $249,000.00 $74,700.00 l.ﬂuﬂma@.g, $0.00 | $224,100,00 |  80% $24,00000 | 522.410.00
RN
ABOVEGROUND WASTE, VENT &
2. WATER PIPING
T, . ADAMSON & ASSOC., - LABOR 3$647,600.00 $0.00 3000 $0.00 $0.00 0% $6847,000.00 $0.00
FULLERTON IND. SUPPLY - MATERIAL $354,000.00 $0.00 S0.00 000 $0.00 Q% $394,060.00 $0.00
PLUMBING FIXTURES & TRiM
3 'T. . ADAMSON & ASSOC.. -LABOR $295.000 60 $0.80 s0.00 S0 00 $0.00 0% $258,000.00 $0.00
IFULLERTON IND. SUPPLY - MATERIAL £462,000.00 $0.00 $0.0¢ $0.60 $0.00 0% $462 000.00 $0.00-
BOCSTER PURP &
4 HEATER EQUIPMENT $85.000.00 $0.00 $6.00 $0.00 $0.00 0% $85.000.00 $0.00
5 INSULATION $120.000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0% £120,000.80 $0.00
& MOBILIZATION, SHOP DRAWINGS, $44,300.00 £4,430.00 $4,430.00 320.00 $8.8803.00 20% $35.420.00 $888.00
SUBMITTALS
7 CHANGE ORDER NO. 1 $18,300.00 $0.00, $0.00 $000 mo.oa 0% $18,300.00 .00
TOTALS Z _ $155,780.00 g 52000 | 355286000 25%! $2133720007 $69.966:06+
ALA DOCUMENT G703 = CONTINUATION SHEET FOR GT02 * 1892 EDITION * AlA

TOTAL P.B3



AIR DESIGN SYSTEMS PAGE @2/24

18:22 6386542211

gB/17/20a7

APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR FAYMENT

AIA DOCUMENT (G702 {nstruciiong on reverse side) PAGE ONE OF 2 PAGES

TO (OWNER): Public Bldg Commission Of Chicage PROJECT: Westinghouse High Sthoel APPLUCATIONNO: 3 Uistribution to:
3223 West Franklin Bowlevard OWNER
Chicagoe, lingis PERIODTO: 08/31/07 ARCHITECT
CONTRACTOR
FROM (CONTRACTORY:  Alr Design Systems, Inc, ViA Ceorge Sollid Construction Company  GSCCPROJECTNO: 07045

12011 West 91st Street
Willow Springs, illinois 60480
CONTRACTFOR:  Ventilation Work

790 Narth Central Avere
Wood Dale, llineis 60191

CONTRACT DATE: April 6, 2007

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

CHANGE ORDER SURMMARY
Chenge Ordsrs approvad
in previoue manths by Owner ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS
TOTAL
Approved this Month
Number Date Approved
TOTALS (.00 0.00
Netchange by Changs Orders (.00

The undarsignad Contractor cerlifies that to the best of the Contracior’s knowledgs,
iforaation and belisf the Work covered by this Appiicstion for Payment has been
complefed in accardence with the Conttadt Documents. thet all amounts have bisen
paid by the Cantractor for Work jor whith previous Corlificates for Payment ware

Application is made for Payment &s shown below, in connaciion with e
Coriract Confinuation Shest AW Documen! G703, is mnmgmn.,

1. ORIGINALCONTRACTSUM......... e $ 3,421,190,00
2. Nelchange by Change Orders ... ... ... .. .8 6.00
1. CONTRACTBUMTODATEQ@meisd) ... ....ocoeeee... § 3.421.150.00
4. TOTALCOMPLETED & STOREDTODATE .......on. il § 38,500.60
{Colunm G on G783)
5. RETAINAGE
a 10 %ofCompletedWork $  3,850.09
{Column D +E on G703)
b. __ %ofStored Material ¢
{Column ¥ on G763
Tols] Releinage fineBa « Bh or
Totel in Coluranfaf G203} ... ..o, $ 3.850,00
B. TOTALEARNEDLESBRETAINAGE .. ...oooeeeee... & 34,630.00

{Line 4 less Line 5 Total)
7. LESBPREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR

PAYMENT (Line B from priar Cedificate) . ................ ¢ 15,000.00

8 CURRENTPAYMENTDUL ..........eee. § 14,650.00
issued and payments raesived fom e Owner, and that curent peymanl shown 9. BALANCETO AINISH PLUS RETAINAGE _....... ... $ 3.3B6,540.00
hargin is now tue. (Linge 3less Ling 6)

Stete of; ineis Counyot  Cook
CONTRACTOR: Substribed and swom to befors me thi 3ist day of August, 2007

Natagy Public:

By Dates: 08731407 My Commission expires:
AMOURNT CERTIFED ........eeeeeeeees $

ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

In accordsnes with the Contradt Dacuments, based on gn-site observations snd the
dels compiising the abave spplication. te Architecs certifies to the Owner et io the
best of the Aschilect’s knowledge. informstion end heliet the Work has progressed
as indicated, the quality of the Work is n aiccordance with the Contract Doromsnts,
snd the Corfracior is ertitled 1o paymentofthe AMOUNT CERTIFIED,

(Atech explunation i amount certfied difiers fram the amount epplied for)
ARCHITECT:

By Date:
This Carticals s nol negotiable. The AMOUNT CER FIED 16 payable only to the Conbracior

named hereln. Issuance. peyment and accepisnce of payment sre witfioul prejudice to any rights
of the Owner of Conlratior under this Contragd,

AADDCULENT G202 = APPLICATION AND EERTIFICATE EOR PAYHENT - MAY 1653 EDHION tAA=@I%R
THE AHERILAN IHSTITUTE OF ARCRTTECTS, 1735 HEW YORK AVENUE, R SASIHETEN, D.C. 20008

GAIZ1893



PAGE B3/84

0347-07 -WESTINGHOUSE HIGH SCHOOL AIR DESIGN SYSTEMS, INC.

CONTINUATION SHEET

AlA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFIGATE FOR PAYMENT, containing
Contractor’s signed Catilicalion is attached.

AlA DOCUMENT G703 {Instrictions on reverse side] PAGE 2 OF 3 PAGES

APPLICATION NUMBER: 3

AIR DESIGN SYSTEMS

6386542211

122

18

va/17/2887

APPLICATION DATE: 08H7M7
intabulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest doliar, PERICD TO: 813172007
Use Caolumn | on Contracts where varjable retainage for line items may apply. GSCC PROJECT NO:  O07045
A 8 C D [ E F G [X] i
ITEM DESCRIFTION OF WORK SCHEDULED WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL % BALANCE RETAINAGE
NO. VALUE [FROMPREVIOUS THIS PERIOD PRESENTLY | COMPLETED | (G/C) | TO FINISH
APPLICATION STORED |[ANDSTORED {C-G)
D+E) {NOT IN TODATE
DORE) {D+EsF)
1 Mohilization 31,800.00 060 0.00 0.00 0.00 0% 3160000 0.00
2 Drefiing / Submitials 127.000.00 20,000.00 18,500.00 000 38,500.00 30% 88.500.00 3,850.00
3 Huilding "A" 1st Floor
4 Equipment 41 850.00 000 0.00 4.00 0.00 0% 41,850.00 000
5 Material From Pajd Stock 74,000.00 0.00 000 0.00 0.00 0% T&000.00 0.00
6 Fabrication B5.0600.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0% 85,000.00 080
7 Rough-in 185.500.00 .00 0.60 0.00 0n.on 0% 185.500.00 aon
8 Trim 20,B00.00 0.00 B.00 0.00 0.00 0% 20.800.00 0.00
9 Building "A" 2nd Fioor
10 Equipment 20,000.00 0.00 0.00 040 0.00 0% 20,090.00 000
11 Material From Paid Stock 37,000,800 800 0.00 000 0.00 0% 37.000.00 0.00
12 Fabricaiion 42,000.00 600 0.00 0.06 000 0% 42 000.00 0.00
12 Rough-in S2.800.00 o.co 0.00 0.00 000 0% 82.800.00 4.0D
14 Trim 10,300.,00 0.a0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0% 10,300.00 0.0
15 Building *B” 1st Floor
16 Equipment 29.600.00 0.00 0.00 G.00 0.00 0% 289,600.00 oon
17 Material From Paid Stock £3.000.00 000 000 0.00 0.00 0% §3.000.00 0.00
18 Fabrication 61.480.00 .00 ehi't) 0.00 0.00 0% 5148000 Q.00
19 Rough-In 133,830.00 0.00 000 0,00 0.00 0% 133.850.00 00
20 Trm 15,000.00 0.00 000 000 000 0% 15,000.00 0.00
21 Bailding "B* 2nd Floor
22 Equipment 29.800.00 0.00 0.00 .00 D.0D 0% 28.600.02 0.00
23 Matefial From Paid Stock 53,000.00 000 0.60 .00 0.00 0% 53.000.00 a.0n
24 Fabricafion 61,480.00 .00 0.00 000 0.00 % 61,430.00 0.00
25 Rough-In 133,850.00 .00 0.00 0.00 000 0% 133,850.00 0.0p
26 Trim 14.000.00 000 C 000 0.00 0.00 0% 1400600 000
2t Building "C" ist Figor
28 Equipment 53,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0% £3,500.00 ¢X1¢]
28 Material From Faid Stock 05,080.00 0.00 000 0.00 0.00 0% 8500000 0.00
30 Fabrication 114,000.00 0.00 GO0 0.00 0.00 0% 114,000.00 000
31 Rough-In 249.900.00 0.60 Q.00 000 0.00 (15 240,800.00 0.00
82 Trim 26,700.00 0.00 0.00 €.00 0.00 0% 28,700.00 0.0
az Building “C" 2nd Floor
34 Equipment 53,500.00 .00 000 0.00 000 0% 53,500.00 050
35 Material From Faid Stock 95,000.00 000 000 0.00 Q.00 0% 95.000.00 0.00
38 Fabrication 112,080.00 600 0.00 0.00 0.00 0% 112,080.00 oo
37 Rough-in 240,200,080 o.o0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0% 240,800.00 000
38 Trim 26,700.00 o.co 0.00 .00 0.00 0% 26.700.00 000
39 Buiiding D" 1st Finor
40 Equipment . 34,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0% 34.000.00 Q.00
41 Material From Paid Stock 61.500.00 Q.00 000 000 0.00 0% 5150000 .00
42 Fabrication 7070000 0.00 0.00 3,00 1%+:¢] 0% T0. 70000 .00
43 Rough-in 153,800.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1X14) 0% 153,800.60 .00
44 Trim 17.000.00 000 0.00 0.60 G.00 0% 17,000.00 0.00
SUBTCTALS: | 2748080.00 ] 20,000.00 | 18.500.00 | 0.00 | 38,500.00 | 1%] 2.709,580.00 ] 3,850,008




PAGE  @4/04

0347-07 -WESTIREHOUSE HIGH SCHOOL

CONTINUATION SHEET

AlA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT., contal ning
Contraclor's signed Certification [s aftached,

In tabulations befow, amounts are stated to the nearsst dollar,

Use Celumn [ on Contracts where variable retzinage for fine Hems may apply.

AIR DESIGN SYSTEMS, (NC.

ATA DOCUMENT G703 (instructions on reverse side} PAGE 3 OF 3 PAGES

APPLICATION NUMBER: 3
APPLICATION DATE: G8/17/07
PERIOD TC: 8/31/2007
GSCCPROJECTND: 07045

ATR DESIGN SYSTEMS

E3BEE42211

122

18

Bgs17/2aav

A B [ D ! E F G H ]
ITEM DESCRIFTION OF WORK SCHEDULED WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL Y BALANCE | RETAINAGE
NO. VALUE  [FROMPREVIOUS THIS PERIOD | BRESENTLY | COMPLETED (G} | TOFANISH
APPLICATION STORED . { AND STORED c-a)
{D+E} {NCTIN TO DATE
DORE) {D+E+F

45 Building *D" 2ad Fioor
48 Equipment 34,060.00 0.00 .00 0.00 .00 0% 34.006.00 4.00
AT Material From Paid Stock 6150000 0.00 0.06 0.00 0.00 0% 61.500.00 0.00
48 Fabrication 70,700.00 0,00 0.00 g.00 0.00 0% 70.700.00 0.00
43 Rough-in 163.900.00 0.00 000 0.00 0.00 0%  153.800.00 0.00
5% Trim 17.000.00 .00 0.00 000 0.00 % 17.000.00 0.00

L]

52 Insulation 300,000.00 0.60 6.00 0.00 0.00 0%  300.000.00 0.00
83 Air Test & Balance 36,000.00 2.00 0.00 008 0.00 0% 36.000.00 0.00
54 0.00 0.00 0.00 000 0.00 0% 0.00 000
55 0.00 ¢.00 0.0 0.00 0.00 0% 0.00 .00
56 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0% 0.00 0.00
57 600 0.00 Q.00 0.00 0.00 0% 0.00 0.00
58 0.00 0.00 000 0.00 0.00 0% 0.00 0.00
53 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0% 0.00 0.00
80 0.00 0.00 090 4.00 0.00 0% 0.00 .00
81 0.00 0,00 8.00 0.60 0.00 0% 0.00 0.00
82 6.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 .00 0% 0.00 G.00
€3 0.00 000 Q.00 0.00 000 0% 0.00 .00
64 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0% 0.00 0.60
65 0.06 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0% 0.00 0.00
B8 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0% 0.00 0.00
57 000 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0% 0.00 0.60
88 0.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 0% 0.00 0.00
89 .00 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0% 0.00 0.00
70 0.00 0.00 000 0.00 0.00 % 0.00 000
71 0.0D 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 0% 0.00 0.00
72 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 % 0.00 0.02
73 0.00 Q0D 0.00 0.00 .00 0% .00 0.00
74 0.00 800 0.00 0.00 0.00 0% 0.00 0.00
75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 000 0% 0.60 0.00
75 0.00 00 0.00 0.00 o.0n 0% 0.00 0.00
77 0.00 a.e0 0.00 0.00 0.00 % 0.00 0.00
78 0. 0.00 0,00 0.00 0.00 0% 0.00 0.00
78 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0% 0.00 0.00
80 6.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0% 0.00 .00
81 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8,00 0% 000 0.00
52 0.00 0.00 0.00 G 0.00 0% 0.00 0.00
83 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 .00 0% 0.00 0.00
g4 0.00 0.0D 0.00 0.00 000 0% 0.00 0.00
85 0.00 .00 0.00 8.00 €00 0% 0.00 0.00
86 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0% 0.00 0.00
87 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0% 0.00 000
SUBTOTALS 673,100.00 0.00 0.00 Q.00 0.00 0%] 67330000 0.00
GRAND TOTALS : $.421.190.00 20,000.00 18.500.05 000 36.,500.00 1% 3.382.590.00 3.850.00




APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT

Ald DOCUMENT G702 PAGE ONE OF 1 PAGES 3

TO OWNER: PROJECT: APPLICATION NO: 1 Distribution to:

George Sollit Construction Westinghouse High School [X]owner

790 N Central Ave. 3223 W Franklin Blvd. '

Wood Dale, Hlinois 60191 Chicago, lilinois PERIOD TO: 8/31/2007 ARCHITECT
FROM CONTRACTOR: VIA ARCHITECT: X JCONTRACTCOR

. ALL. Masonty Constraction Co, Inc. DeStefano & Partners

1414 W Willow Chicago, Hlinois PROJECT NOS: ]

Chicago, IL 60622
CONTRACT FOR: Masonry CONTRACT DATE: 3/5/07

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract.
Continuation Sheet, AIA Document G703, is attached.

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM (Estimate) 8 11,167,461.00
2. Net change by Change Orders 3 0.00
3, CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1 £2) 3 11,167,461.00
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO $ 339,400.00
DATE  (Column G on G703)
5. RETAINAGE:
2. 10 % of Completed Work $ 33,540.00
(Column D + B on G703)
b. % of Stored Material §
{Colurmm F on G703)
Total Retainage (Lines Sa + Sbar
Total in Columm I of 3703) $ 33,940.00
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE § 305,460.00
{Line 4 Less Line 5 Total)
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES POR PAYMENT $ 0.00
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE 3 305,460.00
9. BALANCE T0 FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE $ 10,862,001.00
{Line 3 less Line 6)
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS
Tatal changes approved
in previons months by Owner $0.00 30.00
Total approved this Month $0.00 30.00
TOTALS $0.00 $0.00
NET CHANGES by Change Order 80.00 $0.00

‘The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledpe,
information and belief the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been
completed in accordance with the Contract Docurments, thaf all amounts have been paid by
the Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were issued and
payments received from the Ovwner, and that current payment shown herein is now dug.

CONTRACTOR:

Date: August 16, 2007

I
County of. Cock

In accordance with the Contract Docurnents, based on on-site observations and the data
comprising the application, the Archifect certifies to the Owner that to the best of the
Architeet’s knowledge, information and belief the Work has progressed as indicated,

the quality of the Work is in accordance with the Contract Docurnents, and the Contractor
is entifled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED,

(dttach explanation if amount certified differs from the amount applied. Initial all figures on this
Application and onthe Continuation Sheet that ave changed to conform with the amount certified,)
ARCHITECT:

By: Datg:

This Certificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the
Contractor named heren. lssuance, payment and aceeptance of payment are without

prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Contract.

AlA DOCUMENT G702 - APELICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT - 1092 EDITION - AIA - ©1532

THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVE., NW., WASHINGTCN, DC 200085282

09¢0 68F ¢LL XV4 Z0:60 L0OGS/8T1/80

KINOSVH "T'1°Y

¥00/200)



CONTINUATION SHEET A4 DOCUMENT G703 PAGE? OF3 PAGES
AIA Docwment G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT, coutainiag APPLICATION NO: 1
Contractor's signed certification is alteched. APPLICATION DATE: BI15/2007
In tabulations below, amotints are stated 1o the nearest dollar. PERIOD TO: 83122007
Ulse Coluron I on Contracts where variable retainage for ling Hems may apply. . ARCHITECTS PROJECT NO:
¢
A _B C D 1 E 3 G H 1
ITEM DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL % BALANCE RETAINAGE
NO. VALUE FROMPREVIOUS { THISPERIOD | FRESENTLY | COMPLETED | {(G+C) TO FINISH
APPLICATION STORED AND STORED €-q)
(D+8) QIOTIN TO DATE
DORE) (DHER}
EXT ELEVATIONS
I N ELEV CMU MAT $105,000.00 §86,250.00 $0.00 £29,250.00 85% $15,750.00 $2,1c0
2 N ELEV CMULABCR $210,000.00 $168,000.00 S$168,000.00 80% 542,000.00 $4,200
3 B ELEV CMUMAT $1722,000.00 30,00 $0.00 0% $122,000.00 $2,440
4 B ELEYV CMU LABOR $244,000.00 £0.00 $0.00 0% $244,000,00 54,580
5 S BLEV CMUMAT £115,400.00 $0.00 $0.00 % $115,400.00 £2,308
8 $ELEV CMU LABOR $230,800.00 £0.00 $0.00 0% $230,800.00 54,616
1 W ELEV CMU MAT S164,300.00 $32,860,00 $32,960.00 20% £131,440,00 41,286
% W ELEV CMU LABOR . 5328,600.00 $40,200.00 $49,250.00 15% $279,310.00 $6,572
L] N ELEV BRE/STN MAT $163,800.00 $0.00 $0.00 0% $163,800.00 $3,276
10 [NELEV BRR/STN LABOR $245,700,00 £0,00 £0.00 0% $245,700.00 $4,914
i1 |BELEV BRE/STN MAT $204,700.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0,00 0% $204,700,00 £4,094
12 |BEELEV BRX/STN LABOR $307,000.00 £0.00 20.00 £0.00 0% $307,000.00 56,140
13 |SELEV BRK/STN MAT $180,600.00 £0.00 £0.00 % £180,600.00 £3,612
14 |{SELEVBRK/STN LABOR $270,900.00 30.00 $0.00 0% $270,900.00 $5,418
15  |WELEV BRK/STN MAT $300,500.00 $0.00 $0.00 173 $300,500.00 £6,010
16 |W ELEV BRK/STN LABOR $450,700.00 $0.00 $0.00 0% $450,700.00 £9,014
17
18 {CTYRD EXT ELEVATIONS
19 INELBV OMUMAT $49,800,00 $0.00 £0,00 0% $49,800.00 $995
26 |NELEV CMULABOR $99,600.00 $0.00 80.00 0% $99,600.00 31,992
21 [SELEV CMUMAT £49,860,00 30.00 $0.00 % $49,800.00 £996
22  [SELEVCMULABOR $99,600.00 $0.00 $0.00 0% £99,600.00 $1,902
23 {WELEV CMUMAT §48,200.00 $0.00 $0.00 0% $48,200.00 5964
24 |WELEV OMU LAROR $96,400.00 30.00 $0.00 0% $56,400.00 51,928
25  |NELEV BRWSTN MAT $91,500,00 £0.00 - $0.00 0% $91,500.00 51,830
26 |WELBEV BRK/STN LABOR £137,200.80 50.00 $0.00 0% $137,200.00 $2.744
21 |SELEV BRK/STN MAT $91,500.00 £0.00 £0.00 0% $91,500.00 $1,830
28 1S ELEV BRK/STN LABOR $137,200.00 $0.00 £0.00 0% £137,200.00 §2,744
29 W ELEV BREK/STN MAT $88,700.00 $0.00 50.00 % $88,700.00 31,774
30 {WELEV BRK/STN LABOR $133,000.00 $0.00 £0.06 0% $133,000.00 $2,660
3
32 IWINDOW LINTEL INSTALLATION £75,411.00 50.00 £0.00 0% £79,411.00 $1,588
33
34
15
35 :
SUBTOTAL $4,845,911.00 £0.00 $339,400.00 £0.00 $339,400.00 7.00% £4,506,5:1.00 $96,918.22
AR COCUMENT G703 - CONTINUATION SHEET FOR G702 - 1852 EDTTION - AIA - © 1582 G703.4882

09€0 68F% t©LL XV £0:680 L00S/3T/80

AGNOSYR "T"T'V

¥00/800



CONTINUATION SHEET

A4 DOCUMENT G703 PAGEA OF 3 PAGES
AlA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT, containing APPLICATION NO: i
Coatraclor's signed certification is atiached. APPLICATION DATE: 8/15/2007
in tsbulations betow, amonnts are steied to the nearest doltar. PERIOD TO: 8/31/2007
Use Column ] on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply. ARCHITECT'S PROIECT NO:
0
A B [ D | E F G H i
ITEM DESCRIPTION OF WORK. SCHEDULBD ihwm._n COMPLETED . MATREEIALS TOTAL Y BALANCE RETAINAGE
NO. VALUE FROM PREVIOUS THIS PERIOD PRESENTLY COMPLETED G0 TO FINISH
APPLICATION STORED AND STORED {C-G)
{P+E) NOTIN TODATE
D ORE) {D+E+F)
INTERIOR MASONRY
1 |IST FLR AREAA"
2 mrﬁﬁwabﬁ $410,700.00 30.00 $5.00 9% $450,700,00 83215
3 JLABGQR $595,500.00 $0.00 £0.00 4% $595,500.00 $11.910
4 |1ST FLE AREA-BT
% |MATERIAL $425,700.00 $0.00 30.00 % £425,700.00 38,514
6 JLABOR $638,500.00 3000 £0.00 0% $638,500.00 12,770
7 [1ST FLR AREA-MCT
R IMATERIAL $517,000.00 30.00 50.00 % $517,500.00 $10,340
4 |LABOR 750,200,860 80,64 $0.00 0% 3750,200.00 £15,004
M.o oM 3
11 {MATERIAL $336,300.00 $0.00 50.00 30,00 0% $338,300.00 §6,726
12 |LABOR $487,600.08 $0.00 50.00 5600 0% $487,600.00 $9,752
£3 2D ELR AREACAY
14 [MATERIAL $§211,500.00 30.00 $o.00 o $211,500.00 34,230
15 JLABOR $308,700.00 50.00 $0.00 0% £306,700.00 $6,134
16 {2ND -"B*
17 |MATERIAL $314,600,00 2000 $6.00 0% $314,600.00 56,292
183 {LABOR $456,200.00 $0.00 $0.00 Ph $456,200.00 $5,124
19 12ND FLR ARBA-NCY
20 IMATERIAL 8$225,000.00 £0.60 $0.00 0% $228,000.00 $4580
2l [LABOR £332,000.00 £0.00 30.00 0% £332,600.00 $6,640
22 [2NB o
23 IMATERIAL $126,560.60 1000 $0.00 0% $126500.00 $2530
24 jLABOR 1183 500.00 $0.00 0,00 0% SIR3 500,00 536870
23
26 [CHANGE ORDERS
27
28
29
ki)
3t
32
33
34
35
36
37
k13
3%
44
41
42
42
44
45 —
SUBTOTAL - $6,321,500.00 $0.00 £0.00 $0.00 $0.00 £.00% £6.321,500.00 $126430.00
TOTAL $11,167,411.00 $0.00 $339,400.00 30.00 £339,400.00 1.04% | $10,828,011.00 | $223,348.22

AR MRk Mk AR R AR R TA etk b e b b A SRR FASALE AT M AARE
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APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

PAGE 1 OF 2

70: The George Sollitt Construction Co.
790 N. Central Ave,

Wood Dale, 1L 60191 ARCHITECT:

FrOM: Control Engineering Corp.
2000 York, Suite 102
Qak Brook, iilinois 60523

PROJECT: Westingouse High School

CONTRACT FOR: Temperature Controls

APPLICATION NO. 3
APPLICATION DATE: Bf15/07

PERICD ENDING: B/31/07

CONTRACT DATE: 4/1/2007/GSCC#C07045

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY
Change Orders approved in ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS
previous month by Owner
TOTAL
Approved this Month
Number Date Approved

i

2

3

TOTALS $0.00 $0.00

Net change by Change Orders $0.00

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's
knowlsdge, Informatlon and belief the Work coverad by this Appiication for
Payment has been completed in accordance with the Contract Documents,
and all amounis have been paid by the Contractor for Wark which previous
Certificates for Payment were lssued and payments received from the
Owner, and that current payment shown herein is due.

CONTRACTOR:

By: Date:
Danijel A. Nemeth
Operations Manager

Application is made for payment, as shown below, In connsction
with Contract. See attached sheet.

1. Original Contract Sum $1,375,000
2. Net Change By Change Orders $0
3. Contract Sum To Date $1,375,000

4. Total Completed and Stored To Date BAIU> ggrane

5. Retainage:
a. 10% of Completed Work $3:728 O8>
b. % of Stored Material $0
Totai Retainage $3720 3 AF
6. Total Earned Less Retainage Z oﬁm .4 $38486-
7. Lass Previous Payment $19,694
8. Curtent Payment Due & Ll $43;786

5. Balance To Finish, Plus Retainage | ﬁm 4S; 459 ens4atsee




NP@‘AQ\ GO\?\{"

TINUATION SHEET PAGE 2 OF 2
Westingouse High School APPLICATION K(Y.: 3
APPLICATION DATE: BHEIOT
PERIOD ENDING: BI31/07
B c o ] E F G H 3
CESCRIPTION OF WORIK SCHEDULED WORK COMPLEYED MATERIALS  [TOTAL COMPLETED) % BALANCETO | RETAINAGE
VALUE FROW PREVIOUS | THIS PERIOD | PRESENILY AND STORED (G | FIRISH{C-G) ‘
APPLICATION (Dvi) STORED TG DATE
(NOT N D ORE) (D+ELF)
Wobfization $13,750 30-H—00%] $13.750 $0.00
- ¢ 2
Ingineering gﬂe 5 f,,
DesigndEquipment Submittals 43,764 $at.882 5] 837,200, 8505 $6,564 ¢ $3.720.00
Projoct Management 47,000 . ™ $a0] 0.0%!  $47.000 $0.00
Squipmient ( 10 {ﬂA" [ )
Conroliers, workstalicn 166,000 \w 0] 0.0%]  $150,000 $o.00
Valves ‘ 35,000 o 0.0% $35,000 $0.06
AFNs 75,000 0 0.0% $75,000 $0.00
Darapers 45,000 Wi 0.0% $45,000 $0.00
VFD 50,000 0 0.0% $50,000 $0.00
Kt Moter 28,000 0 0.0% $25,00C 5000
Space CO2 sensors: 30,000 $0| 0.0% $30,6000 FO.00
othor {actualors, devices, elc.) 90,000 $0 0.0% $90,000 $0.00
Hectrical instatlation 565,000 $0 0.0% $565,000 $C00
iofhare
Programming/Start-up 131,764 O 00%]  F131,767 $0.00
Commissioning 51,378 $0{ 00% $51.375 | 50.00
Training 12,350 0| 0.0% $izss0| $0.00
'age Subtotal
otat Alf Pages $1,375,000 $21,882 M $0 $37,200 | 2.7% $1,33{.ae0 53720
16 Al 32,822 LRy | 2,28
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APPLICKTTON AND CERTIFLCATE FOR PAYMENT

L T BB A, — A e B e -

TO (OWNER)

ATh DOCUMENT 6702

DE GRAF CONCRETE

uuunuu-nm-qpnwmnummmmmnnwn_n-~~.-u--..——n.----..--a..--a-.--«-.

RPRONECT: WESTINGHOUSE SCHOOL

PAGE

APPLICATION NGOt 4

PUBLIC SUILDING COMMIASION OF CHYCAGH 3233 ¥. FRANRLIN BLvD ti
CMICAGO, IL PERIOD WO:  8/33/70% ti

PROTECOTOLE [}

VIA CONSTRUCTRON MANAGER: THE GECRGE SOLLITT CONAT. o, i2

PRO® [CONTRARTOR] : VIA (ARCHTTECT) ¢ ARCRTTHCT S 8]

BEGRAF CONCRETR CORATRUCTION, INC,
340 ALUERMMN AVE
WHERLING, XL 4008

CONTRACT POR: PORTLAND CmMeer PRVING & CONCRETE

DASTEFANDG AND DARTNERS, Lap,

PROFEQT NO,

COMTRACT DRYE: 3/05/D7

.......... nIﬂnwwm-.a——q----——n--b———--—ﬂuuhnhunHHmﬂwwwu_.w—-nn.—qqn‘-.———..l_——--.-——p-‘h———q--———q--‘———---«_q-.“_——

CONTRACTOR '8 APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY

Change Crdexs Approved in
proviouws montha by Cwner

TOTAL NET $ 6.00

soproved thie domn T
weber | Date apeoved

or /06707 3,161.00

TOLALE THES MONTX & 1,18%.00

Net change by chunge oters 5 e

The vnderaigned Coptractor vertifies thut e tha keet of the
Contyuotaor's knowledge, informstionm and belief the Work
covired by this Application foy Payment ham bheen compintad
in secoxdmnce with Mhe Contract Documenta, that a1l smountsz
bave basn prid by the Centracter for Wark fep which pravicus
Certificaten for Fayment wexn issund mng peymentc received
fram the Ownay, and thab surcent payment ghown herein fa now
due,

CONTRACTGR

By Date!

ARCHTTRCR ' OERTIFICATE FOR BAYEENT

In agcordance with the Comtrwct Docummnte, bamed oo, an-mita
cbservationn and the dath comprising the abavs pplicptdon,
the Archiveck caoztifiet to the Dunmr that te bhe best of the
Architect'sn kmowladge, informmtion snd ballaf the Worl hgg
progrented ag dndicated, the guality of the Work is in
accopdance with bhe Contract Doctsunts, And the Contrastor
ig entitied ko payment of the AROUNT CERTLFIED.
MAGUWT CBRTIFIEDR vavvborana
(Attach explamstion (£ amount certified aiffers from
thke smount mpplied for,)

A 4

Application s made for Payment, ad shews below,

with the Contraat,
Continvatilon Bheet, ALA Dacument G703, d8 abtuched.

PAGE B2/684

108 3 pack

Digiteibntion to

CWKR=R
ARCEITHET
CONYRACTOR,

L R R U

in conosgtien

4.240,000,00

i.l6d.00

4,243, 161. 00

L, 948,441, 00

184,846,140

.153,614. 80

1.338,03a.0p0

41€,564.00

2,487,546, 10

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT i R B
2. Net ehange by Change Orders LI R Y.
3. CONIRACT HUH T0O DATE (Line 1 LT N R
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & ZTORRD %0 DATE v risranie e
fColumn ¢ on G753}
3. RETATHALS:
e 10% of Complated Work -1 1584,846.10
{Colvwm D+E am G703}
bH. 0% of Storad Matezisl 5 0.88
(Colvmn P on 4703}
%okl Retadnace (Lima SwsSh oxn
Tatal in Column T of L Y
6. TOTRL EARNED Lasg BETALMAGE . ..uiavrenannnn,, -]
{hins 4 lese Dina § Tokal)
%, LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATREY FOR
PAYMENT (Lina £ fyom pricy Cortifionte) .4
8, CURRENT PAYHENT DUE L Y -
5. BALANCE TO FINIBH, PLuz RETAINADE. .. .0uvvsnn, 8
(bine 3 Lape Ying 3)
Suate pf; County ofs

Swhbroribed and sworn ko bafevrs me thin
Hokaxy Public;

Aoy of

AN Pl

Ry Commipsion axpires:

n-w--———-um&h-n—n---h——pw---—-—w.--h——q-h.dnsq-“hHuumnnnl--unnwunnwmwn»ln mmmmm R

CONETRUCTION MANJMGER:

M. - [

By: Tataos
ARCEITECT :
By Dute:

This Certificate ip nok negotiabla,
peyable only to the Combractor named herain,

The AMOUNT CERTIPIED Lin
Tasuancs, payment

and acceptasve of payment azre without prejudicn to any rights
¢f the thmey or Comtracter undar this Combrapt.
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' CONTINUATION SmRET AXA DOCUMENT G703

AIA Document G702, ARPLICATION AND CERTIPICATE FUR PAYMENT, containing Aprn:cawinn NUMBER
Conbractor'y signed Certification is attachod, APRLICATTON DATH:
In tabulakions balow, ameuntn are Btated to the nesrest dalisy, PERION %0

Use column T on Conteanty whane varishla retalnage fov Line Ltemu MEY Rpply. ARCHITRCT 'S BRONRCT H6:

TA) frmrmeee B el ) faeen o meme] fevee B oaiin] fewne @ e T R TS J mmnena]
MAEERIALY TOTAL
Lweww nttORE COMPLRTED v m ] FRESRNTLY COMPLITRR
FROM PREVIOUS STORED 2NN STORED

ITEN ACHEPULED APRELCATION fRoT TN e DATH %
NGO  DESCRIPTION OF WORK VALY (DeE) THXE PERIOD POR® (DeBey} {q /e
[ S e T e i e
6 FOUNDATIONS-AREA 2 362,000.00 136,700,008 ?35,300.00 0.00 362,000,060 1ob.0
T FOUNDATIONZ-AREA C 678,000.00 33%,008.00 ¢.00 6.00 339, 000.08 5p.0
8 FOUNDATIONS-AREA D 300, 000,00 ¢.0d 62,880.00 o.69 62,000.00 20,0
1D SLAN ON GRADE-AREA A 143,000.00 G.00 P00 6,08 .06  o0.p
1) BLAY ON GRADE-AREA B 122,000,.00 0.00 0,060 6.00 o.pp0 0.8
12 SLAB O GRADE-AREM ¢ 21%,000.00 0.00 21,300.9¢ ¢.op 231, 300.00 1.0
13 SLAR ON CRADE-AREA b 154, Bbo, 04 0.0¢ 0.0D 0,00 0.00 .0
L5 2ND FLR YOD-ARKA A 116,000, 00 0.0¢ 0.op 0.00 .00 a.e
16 2¥D YLR TOP-2REA B 91,000, 00 8. 0D o.00 o.80 .00 0.9
17 ZND PLR 2OP-AREA C 144,000, 00 .00 72,000.00 0.00 72,000.00 56.0
18 2ND ¥LR TOP-AREA D 3g, 000,00 o.00 0,00 0. 00 4.86  ¢.p
20 3RD PLR TOP-AREAR D 7D,ooo.c§ 0. 4o ¢.n0 g.00 d.00 0.0
25 LOCKER BAAKS-ARER A 2,000.0¢ .00 6,00 .00 8.60 g.¢
26 LOCRER BASIMNARER B 4,000,00 0.0¢ 0.00 D.606 G.00 0.0
27 LDCERR RASRS-AREA ¢ 2,000,000 0.00 D.00 ¢.o0 0.00 0.0
8 LOCKER BASES-AREA D 20,000,008 p.06 0.00 a.00 6.0B o.p
30 MECHANIGAL PADS 18, 000.00 0,090 0.0¢ 0.00 g.00 4.0
35 CIP BYAXRE-AREA 2 14,080.00 o.00 0.00 0.00 &.00 6.0
36 OIF STAIRS-AREA Q 87,000.00 0.00 ¢.0D 0.00 0.9¢  p.¢
404 REINFORCEMENT STIRL 00,000,060 B25,000.00 70, b08, 00 &.0¢ 585,000.00 5.4
45 WALR 203,400,089 2.00 0.08 B.00 0.00 0,0

%0 CURB 18D, 600,00 O.00 .00 0.e0 0.0 0.0

8/51/07
STTE SR

BALANCE
0 FINISH
{c-m
T e
0,409
339,080, 00
J4B, 000,00
i43,000,.00
222,0b0.09
18%,700. 060
1%4, 000,00
116,000,006
91,000,006
¥2,.000.00
38,000.00
70.900.00
2,600.00
4,000.00
B,000.00
39,.900.00
i5,000.00
14,460, 00
87,660, 00
los,000. 08

201,000.00

180,800.0¢

2 g 3 PAGE

fomme & --an)

RETAINAGE
4%,600.00
36,200, 00

33,900.00

§,200.00

2,130.00

p.00

0.00

g.00

7,2H0.0D

a.00

o.00

0.00

52,500.00

0.00

4.g0
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CONTINUATION SHERD AL DOCUMENT a7¢3 i 3 oy 3 PhLE:

AIX Doovment 8702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE POR PRYMBNT, conipining APPLICATION NUMBER: 4
Contrastor'n sidgmed Cartifdsnuion g abbnghadg, ABFLICANTION DATE: 8/z2o/a7
Tn tabulmelens balow, BNOTRES Aara ghated ko the nearest dollar, PERIDD TO: 8/31/07

Uzpy ecolumn I an Contracte wharae varlable rotsinege top iina ieaqg Bay spply. ARCHITRECT'S PROJEOT No:

[A]Y lomesecun LREA TR S Sy wuwnl [meme D .kn-i'[m»h- Boamen] [emen B asce] lescenan g “emmaav} [nee- g mea] femea 1 enrn]

MATERIALE TOTAL
[wwwu.pnrr COMPIETED w e } ERESENTLY CONPLETED
FROM PREVIOUR ATORED . AND STORSD BRLANCM
ITRM SCREDULED APPLYANTYON (WO TN TO DATE % TO FINTZH
HO  DESGRIPPLON OF WORE VALUR #2154 TRIS PERTOD B OR ®) [4,2% 73 ({71} (C-a) RETALNAGE
55 MONUMENT SIGN 25,000,009 %, 00 £.00 8,40 0.80 a&,¢ 25,800, 40 B.00
60 BIRE RXCR FOUNDATION 2,000,00 B.00 q.08 6.00 d¢.g0 0.0 2,800.00 0.08
65 WRINCH DRAIN A5,D00.00 6.¢40 o.00 0.0p 5.0 p.p 15,000.00 a9.00
70 COURTYARD POUNDATION R0, 600,80 0,00 0.0g 0. 00 ¢.00 op.n 20,200,840 6,00
100N CHANGE ORDER #1 L6400 0. 60 1,151, 00 8.00 218100 00,9 0. 88 116,30

T LG A - --_—-.--.--—--—~-n¢qu.—~--~~n-unnn-wununuunqpunuu~w.-—w--_—--_---_—--q_--q_....,,~_-.,,N.ﬁ_-uuwwu»“mnn

4,241,161.00 %, 486,700, 00 463,762,400 C.GC  1,945,461.00 %5.%  2,292,706,90 1584, 846,10

............ nhuwub——--_—---—--—---——---nnluu!lnmdhuHﬂ”nn'D-Nuﬁwnuhmn'h—ﬂ-h—wnh—n-h-w-h——-»-n-h—w—_----—---—---—---—q-h——.--—'ﬁ——-sqn



APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT AlA DOCUMENT G702 PAGE ONE OF PAGES
TO {OWNER): PROJECT: APPLICATION NO: 4 Distribution to:
George Sollitt Consfruction Co. Westinghouse High School _ OWNER
730 North Central Ave. 3223 W. Franklin Blvd. PERIOD TO: 8/31/2007 _  ARCHITECT
Wood Dale, iL 60191 Chicago, iL 60624 ___ CONTRACTOR
FROM (CONTRACTOR): VIA (ARCHITECT): ARCHITECT'S
EARTH INC. PROJECT NO: C07045
810 ARLINGTON HTS. RD.
CONTRACT FOR: CONTRACT DATE: 5/9/2007
OO z.u.gou—.ox.w >—U—..u-i-0>..m._oz mom —.U><g mz.._.. Appiication is made for Payment, as shown below, in connection wilh the Contract.
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY Continuation Sheet, AIA Document G703, is attached.
Change Orders approved in 1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM $925,000.00
previous months by Owner 2. Net change by Change Orders $0.00
TOTAL $0.00 3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1 +/- 2) $925,000.060
Approved this Month 4, TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE $527,000.00
Number [Date Approved (Column G on G703)
5, RETAINAGE:
a. % of Completed Work
{Column D + E on G703)
b. % of Stored Material §
TOTALS| $0.00] (Column F on G703) $52,700.00
Net change by Change Orders Total Retainage (Line 5a + 5b or
The ::amﬁmm:ma Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowiedge, Total in Column | of G703)
information and belief the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been B. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE $474,300.00
compieted in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been {Line 4 less Line 5 Total)
paid by the Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were 7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR
issued and payments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown PAYMENT (Line 6 from prior Certificate) $405,9800.00
herein is now due. 8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE $68,400.00
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, PLUS RETAINAGE $450,700.00
CONTRACTOR: EARTH, INC. {Line 3 less Line 6)
State of: lllincis County of:Dupage
Subscribed and sworn to before me this day of , 2007
Notary Public:
By: Date: My Commission expires:
ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT AMOUNT CERTIFIED $68,400.00

in accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations and the

data comprising the above application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that to the
hest of the Architect's knowledge, information and belief the Work has progressed as
indicated, the quality of the Work is in accordance with the Contract Documents, and

the Contractor is entitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

{Attach explanation if amount certified differs from the amount applied for.)
ARCHITECT: .

By: Date:
This Certificate is not negotiable, The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only fo the
Contractor named herein. Issuance, payment and acceptance of payment are without

prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Contract.




CONTINUATION SHEET AIA DOCUMENT G703 PAGE  OF
AlA Document G702, >muvw._o>ﬂ02 AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, containing APPLICATION NUMBER 4
Contractor's signed Certification is attached. APPLICATION DATE 81512007
In tabulations below, amounts are stated o the nearest doliar. PERICD TO 813172007
Use Column 1 on Contracts wherre variable retainage for line items may apply. ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO CO7045
A | B C D _ E F G H [
ITEMDESGRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL % BALANCE RETAINAGE |
NQ. {G. Solflitt Construction Co. VALUE FROM PREVIOUS THIS PERIOD PRESENTL} COMPLETED KG-C TO FINISH
{Westinghouse High School APPLICATION STORED} AND STORED {C-G)
Chicago, IL {D+E) (NOT IN TO DATE
Gmno v..o_mﬁ zo. C07045 AD + m + mv

_ wo 8 E ﬁo moo oo wo oo
g_g 8 % H $6, Noo 8 _g

>um (CA- : 58, .woo 8 _g mo oo gg_g wm moo 8 g_
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- SOLLITT

Elite Electric Company, inc.

08/16/2007 14:23 FAX

APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT AlA DOCUMENT G702 {structions on revarse sids) PAGE ONE OF  Pages
To: Sellit!Oakley Joint Venture Project. Application No: 1 Distribution to
Waestinghouse High Schoo OWNER
Peicd To. 83107 ARCHITECT
From: Elite Electric Co., Inc. CONTRACTOR
Project No: CO7045
Contract For; Elechical
Contract Date. ITI2007
CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT Applcation ls made for Payment, as showt below, 1n connection wih the Conlract Contiruation Sheet, ALA Document G703, is aftached.
{Change Ordet Summary 1. Original Contract Sum $ 9,452,500.00
Ghange Ordars approved in Acditions Deductions  |2. Net change by Change Orders § -
previous months by Owner 3. Contract Sum to Date {line 1+ 2) 3 8.452,500.00
Total & Total Completed & Stored fo Date ] B0,006:88 5,000
Approved this Month {Coluran G on G703}
Number _ Date Approved &, Refainage:
‘ a. 10 % of completed work $ 988800 Lf,SDO
{Columa D + E on G703
b. % of Stored Material ] -
Totalsi {Column ¥ on GTOY :

Net change by Change Orders

“the undersigned Contractor cerlifies that to __gwﬂmh m% the neﬁqmaz..._,ﬂ1
knowladgs, Information and befief the Work cov y the Application for
mmﬁw.%:mm been completed n accordance with the Contract Documents, that all 6. Total Earned Less Retainage
armourts have besn pald by the Contractor for Work for which previous {Line 4 Less Line 5 Tofal)
Cetificates for Payment were Issuet and payments recieved from the Owner, and 7, Less Previous Certiicates for Payment (Une 8
that current payment ghown herein is now due. from Prior Cerlificaie)
8. Gurrent Payment Due
9, Balance To Flnish, Plus Retalnage
{Lina 3 Less Lina 6}
State of: Coumty of:
Suhscripad and swam to me before this Day of
Notary Pubfic:
My Commission expires: —
Amount Certified E -
{Atiach explanation f amounl certified di¥fers from the amount apphed oz}

Totet Relamage {Line 53 +5b or

Total i Golumn | of G703) ooeepn 4,500

BB00B0 Lpy SO0

.m.h_m.wxw wos 0D

&R

nien
I ER

Contracior: ELITE ELECTRIC CO., INC.

By: Date: &Hnen7

Ronaki Spata

Architect's Certificate For Payment

1h accordanca with the Contract Dectments, based on an-site chesrvations and the dala
comprising the abova application, the Architect ceriifias to the Owner that to the best of the
Architect's nowdedga, Infermation and balief the Work hass progressed eg indicsted, the .
qually of the Work Is n accordance wih the Contract Documents, and the Gorlractor fs By:
entitied to payment of tha AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

Architect:

Date:

Tris Ceritficate I$ not negotable. The Amount Certffiad Is payable anly to the Coniractor named hereln, Issuance,
payment and aceplance of paymant are without udics 1o any sights of the Owner or Gontracior under this Contract.

G702-1883

Westinghouse High School
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CONTINUATION SHEET AlA DOCUMENT G703 PAGE 1 OF 2
AIA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, cantaining APPLICATION NUMBER: 1
‘ﬁngﬁ%& signed Certification Is atiached. . APPLICATION DATE: B/16/07
[rs tabulations below, amournts are slated to the nearest dolfar, PERIOD FROM:
Use Colimn | en Conlracts where variable retalnage for line lems may apply. TO: 8/34/07
_ ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO:
A B [ D E | F — G H ]
TTEN WORK COMPLETED TOTAL COMPLETED
No. DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED This Application AND STORED % BALANCE RETAINAGE
VALUE PREVIOUS Work Inplace  [Stored Materiald TO DATE (Gre) TO FINISH :
APPLICATIONS netinDorE (D+E+F) {€-G)
Main switchboard, panels, 8 - 3 - $ -
metering, D/C, transformer, $ - 3 - 3 -
Open Current Protaction $ - § - 18 -
System and power study $  300,000.00 $ - 0%l $  300,000.0013% -
$ . $ 18 "
Stage Lighting $  220,000.00 $ ~ 0%l3 2200000013 -
3 - 3 - i3 -
Generator and ATS $  47,000.00 $ - 0%! & 47,000.00 { § -
§ . $ R N
Phone/Data, rescue assist 3 - 5 . ) "
and F/A $ 675,000.00 $ - 0%{$  B75,000001% .
$ - 8 B E: -
Fixtures and lamps {GE and $ - g ~ $ -
Evans Electric) $ 672,000.00 $ - 0%l 8 6720000013 -
$ - 3 L -
Dimming system (GEand |$  91,000.00 3 - 0% $ 91,000.00 | & -
Evans Elecfric) $ - 3 - 18 -
$ - 3 - 13 -
TVSS $  21,000.00 ] - 0% $ 210000013 -
. § - $ - 18 -
tadderrack for MDFrom | $  10,000.00 $ . | 0% §  10,000.0013% .
$ - 3 - | § -
Condut, Cable, Boxes, 10, op0 $ - 13 - s -
Wire and Devices 3 - $ - 13 -
Materal (A) $ 500,000.00 $ 30080700 $ J0.0e030000.00) 8% $  470,000.00 | $ -3:000:00
Material (B) $ 500,000.00 3 - 0%i3% 5000000018 -
Material @ $ 50000000 3 - 0%i $ 500,000001 % -
TMaterial (D) $ 500,000.00 3 - 0% 50000000 : 3 “
* IMaterial (Courtyard) $ 60,000.00 $ - 0%] $ 60,000.00 | $ -
3 _ $ - 18 -/
Page Total $ 4,006,000001% $ - 18 1%{ $ 4,068,000.00 | § mw%ao
Grand Total $ 4,086,000.00 18 $ - 13 1% $ 4,066,000.00 { $ 3,800.00
- <

loed



wivv4g

2 DULLELLY

L% L9 AA

VRO LYY

Elite EleCtinic CO. InC

[ 17 S EPE SRR LK1 U Ny . Y PR, )

CONTINUATION SHEEY AlA DOCUMENT G703 PAGE 2 OF 2
AlA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, containing APPLICATION NUMBER: 1
Contractor's signed Certification is attached. APPLICATION DATE: B/16/07
In tabulations below, amounts are slated to the nearest dollar. PERIOD FROM:
Use Column | on Contracts whers variable refainage for line items may apply. TO: 8/31/07
ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO:
A B c D | E { F G H i
TTEM WORK COMPLETED TOTAL COMPLETED
No. | DESCRIPTION OF WORK | SCHEDULED This Application AND STORED % BALANCE  |RETAINAGE
VALUE PREVIOUS| Workin place Jtored Materiaj TO DATE (G\C) TOFINISH gp0
APPLICATIONS ___inotinDorE DEFE) -l . .
~IEiite Labor (A) $ 1,026,500.00 $ _ 60,600.00 25 000 BDO00.00 | 6%| 5 96650000 § 690000 3.5°°
Elite Labor (B) $ 1,200,000.00 $ - 0% $ 1,200,000.0018% -
Ejite Labor ©@ $ 1,126,000.00 25 | ov0 3 - 0% 3 1,126,000.00 |3 -
Elite Labor (D) $ 1,116,000.00 $ . 0% $ 1,118,000.00 | $ -
3 X $ - I3 -
Courtyard $  100,000.00 $ - 0%l $  100,00000 18 -
Evans Eleciric Labor (A) | $  300,000.00 $ - 0%| $  300,000.00 % -
Elite Labor $  60,000.00 $ - 0%|$  80,000.00 % -
Material $  70,000.00 $ . 0%| §  70,000.001% -
$ - $ - 13 -
intercom/Clock System $  470,000.00 $ - 0%| $  170,000.0013 -
CCTV Systsm $  80,000.00 $ - 0% $  80,00000]8% .
Airphone $  10,000.00 $ - 0% §  10,000.00]3 -
Card Entry $  4,400.00 3 - 0% $ 4,400.00 [ 3 .
intrusion $  70,5800.00 $ - 0%]$  70,600.00]83 -
3 - | S - 1% -
$ - | S - 15 .
$ - 1HE S - 18 -
$ B - 18 -
§ R - 13 -
$ - |EH# § - 13 -
$ N K -
$ - HEH S - 1% -
$ T - 13 -
.ﬁ UDO $ - | $ - 3 -
3> $§ 2000 - [HEES L0y SOYS [
Page Total| § 5,356,500.00 5 00550018 - |5 5000000 1%|$ - 5206,500:001 $ 000,00 |5
Grand Total| $ 5,452 500.00 $ 9000000 S - 13 80.00000{ 1%($ ©/362:500:0071 § 9,000:00 |
4§, 000 WS, 000 g 1407509 Ugov



APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT . PAGE ONE OF 6 PAGES

TO OWNER: PROJECT: APPLICATION NO: 3 (Pecil Draw) Distribution to:
Geaorge Sollitt Construction Company Westinghouse High School APPLICATION DATE: 8BN7/07 OWNER
780 N, Central Ava. 3223 W. Franilin Blvd, PERIOD TO: 8/31/07 ARCHITECT
Waod Dale, L 60181 Chicago, IL CONTRACTOR
P8 Job # 1302-P138ZA03
FROM CONTRACTOR: VA ARCHITECT: CONTRACT DATE: 04/06/07
INTERNATIONAL PIPING SYSTEMS, INC. DeStefans and Partners, Lid. GSCC PROJECT NO: CO7TM45

444 Ezsi State Parkway, Suite#123

ONIdld "ENOTLENEEINT

Sehaumburg, Hliingis 60173-4538
CONTRACT FOR: HVAC Piping Work
CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT The undersigned Contracior cerifies that to the bast of the Contractor’s knowiedge, infar-
Application is made for Payment, as shown below, in cannection with the Contract, mation and belief the Work covered by this Application for payment has been completed
Confinuation Sheet, AlA Docurnent G703, is aftached. in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been paid by the
Confractor for Work for whish previous Cerificates for Payment were issued and pay- .
ments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown herein is now due. w
4. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM e B 380481000 CONTRACTOR: INTERNATIONAL PIPING SYSTEMS, INC. ]
2. Net change by CHange OTers wcmommmasisssssssescen 3 5.00 3 m 0% -
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Life 142) covcsmmrememsmissessmsmsssessanes $___2994,810.00 U? w m u
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE cocvnnmessemmassssrrrons § 57,780.00 By: 2 u Date:_ 8M7/07 __ / N rs
{Column G on G703} Fredarick S. Oyer, Vice v@ Ty
5, RETAINAGE: State of: ILLINOIS i = m
a_10.0_% of Completed Work 5,778.00 Courty of  COOK 5SS
{Column D + E on G703} - Subssribed and swom to before me this __ 17¢h__ day of __ August__, 2007 : m L
b._0.0_% of Stored Material .00
{Column F on G703) @\ Fk g
Total Retamage (Line 5a+5b or Notary Public: %Mh \\\ % %?“
Totat in Column I-of G703) $ 5778.00 My Commission expires: -
§. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE. ... s riscrsssssssarasassassss 52,002.00 ARCHITECTS CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT
{Line 4 less Line 5 Total) In aceordance with the contract Documents, based on on-site cheervations and the data
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT comprising the zbove application, the Architect cerlifies fo the Owner that to the best of the
{Line 6 from prior Certifitae). ..o e b 2317500 Architect's knowledge, information and belief the Work has progressed as indicated, the
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE.. oe e covcennssnesessstssessssrsnasssssassasssrerass| $. 28,627.00 | quality of the Work is in accordance with the contract Documents, and the Contractor
9, BALANCE TO FINI5Y, INCLUDING RETAINAGE is entitled fo payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.
{Line 3 less Line &) 3,842,808.00
AMOUNT CERTIFIED et riniss s ssssmsiesssass oo simmss e 3
{Atlach explanation if amount cerfified differs from the amoun! applied for. Inital)
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS | all igures on this Application and on the Continuation Sheef that are changed fo
Change Orders approwved in confarm o the emount certiffed.)
previous months by Owner 0.00 ARCHITECT:
Tetzl agproved this Month : : 0.0l 000 By .- : : - - . Date: .
- . Totals . 0.00° 0.00 This Certificate is not negotiable. The'AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable cnly io the Con-
NET CHANGESby Change Orger. .. .. . [ " RO - <~ | tragiormgmed herein. tssuanoce, paymentand-acteptanes of paynent arewithout - . . .. . ..

- . prejudice to any rights of ihe Owrier &r Contractor uiider 1§ Cantract. ,
{Inthe event of a conflict the exact pre printed language of AIA G702-1992 shail govern this document) ‘ -
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CONTINUATION SHEET
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PAGE 2 OF 8 PAGES

AiA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT,
containing Contractors signed Certificalion Is atlached.
in labifdstions below, amounts are stated 16 the nesreel doflar,

PROJECT: YWestingheuse High Schoo!

3223 W. Frankin Bivd,

APPLICATION NO: 3 (Pecll Draw)
APPLICATION DATE: 817107

PERIOD TO:

8r31uT

Use Column 1 on Contracts where variable ratainage for line Hems may apply. Chicago, L GSCC PROJECT NO:  COTMS
1PS Job £ 1392-P1392A03
A B C ] 3] I E F G H i
WORK COMPLETED MAYTERIALS TOTAL RETAINAGE
TEM SCHEDULED - - PRESENTLY COMPLETED BALANCE RETAINAGE
NO, DESCRIFTION OF WORK VALUE FROMPREVIQUS | THIS PERICD STORED AND STORED % TOFINISH {If VARIABLE)
APPLICATION {NOTIN TO DATE {GIC} {C-G) RATE}
{D4E DORE} {D+E+F)
1 SUBMITTALS 40,000.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 30,000.061 V5.0% $0,00D.00 3.000.00
2 SHOP DRAWINGS 43,000.00 10,750.00 4,250,00 15,000.031 34.0% 28 000.00 1.500.00
3 |MOBIIZATIOR 40,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00] 25.0% 30,600.00 1,000.60
4 |RENTALS £5,600.00 2,780.00 2,79000] S.0% £2,820.00 278.60
5
& MECHANICAL INSULATION
7 FIRST FLODR- AREA "A"
8 Materal 18,360.00 n.og B.6%! 18,360.00 000
8 Labor 27,540,060 0.00 0.0%; 27540.00 0.00
10 FIRST FLOOR- AREA 8"
1" Materiat! 10,800.00 0.00 0.0% 10,800.00 0.00
12 |isbhor 16,200.00 000 | 0.0% 16,200.00 0.00
431 IFIRST FLOOR- AREA 'C"
14 Thaterial 16.2(0.00 0.00 0.0% 16,200.00 000
15 Labor 24,300.00 06.00 0.0% 24,300.00 0.00
16 FIRST FLODR- AREA T
17 Malerial 8.480.00 0.00 0.0% 6,480.00 0.00
18 Labor 4,720.00 .00 0.0% 8,720.00 0.00
18 SECOND FLOOR- AREA A’
20 Miaterial £,540.00 3.00 0.0% 8,640.00 0.00
21 Labor 12,960.00 0.00 0.0% 12,960.00 0.u0
27  {SECOND FLOOR- AREA *B" :
23 {Hateddal 5,400.00 0.00] 0.0% 5400.00 0.00
24 Labor 8,180.00 0.00 0.0%] 8,100.00 0.00
25 {SECOND FLOOR- AREATC!
26 Malerist 12,8680.00 0.00 0.0% 12,960,00 0.00
27 izber 18.440.00 0.00 0.0%) 19,440.00 .06
28  JSECOND FLOOR- AREA "D
28 Material 6,480.00 0.00 0.0% 6,480.00 .00
30 fabor 9,720.00 0001  G.0% B,720.00 0.00
3t [MECHANICAL ROOM: ?M_Q m.mma -
ﬂnap_- OR mcm.moqb_. 391500000 25;750.00 32,.030.00 -0, 8 Nz wm.o E.._ T4 7% - " 334 120.00 5770604
mw,qﬁ aventola Qazan\zﬁ wxatt pro. %Mwﬁmm&h?g_m@ndsum%ﬁ n@@wﬁuw.itn,- S O e OO « £ 5 - S
ﬂaﬁ._zcbqwoz SHEET i . S - - - ~ e e - %»mm mb.n.m 1>%m SRS
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ALA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT,
conlaining Contracior's signed Certification is afiached.

In tabulations below, amounts are stated o the nearesi doliar,

PROJECT: Westinghouse High Schoot
3223 W, Frankiin 8hvd.

APPLICATION NO: 2 {Pecl Draw}
APPLICATION DAYE: 817707

FERIOD TO:

aratn7

Use Column | on Conbracts where variable retsinage for line ftems may apply. Chicago, L GSOC PROJECT NO:  COT7045
1PS Job § 1302-F 1342
A B c I ) ] E F G H ]
WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL RETAINAGE
TEM SCHECULED B - PRESENTLY COMPLETED BALANCE RETAINAGE
11+3 DESCRIPTION OF VWORK VALLE FROM PREVIOUS| YRS PERIOD STORED AND STORED % TO EINISH {iF VARIABLE)
APPLICATION (NOTIN TO DATE (o) o) RATE}
{DIE) DORE) {DIEIF)
1 Materiat 14,040.0C 00| DO% 14,040.00 0.00
2 Labor 21,080.08 0.00 0.0% 21,080.0C .00
3 MECHANICAL ROOM: A-300
4 Matesial 1,080.00 0.00 0.0% 1,080.00 0.00
§ Labor 1,620.00 0.00 0.0% 1,620.00 .60
& MECHANICAL ROOM: B-300
7 Naterial 1,080.00 0.00 0.0% 1,080.00 0.00
8 Labor 1,620.00 0.00 0.0% 1,620.00 6.04
g MECHANICAL ROCM: C-220
1 Malerial 1,080.00 0.05- 8.0% £,085.60 ¢.on
11 Labar 1.620.60 000 6.0% 162000 6400
12 MECHANICAL ROOM: C-231
18  |Material 1,080.00 8.00 D.0%| 1,080.08 400
14 Labaor 1,626.00 0.00 0.0% 1,620.00 G0
15 MECHANIGAL ROOM: C-300
16 Material 1,084.00 0.G0 0.0% 1,080.00 0.00
17 Labor 1,8620.00 0.60 0.0% 1,620.00 0.00
18 HMECHANICAL ROUOM: B-208
19 |Material 248000 0.00 0.0% 2,160.00 000
28 Labhor 3,240.00 0.00 B.0% 3,240.00 0.00
21 MECHANICAL ROOM: D-300
22 Material 1,050.00 0.00 0.0% 1,080.00 0.00
23 Labor 1,620.00 0.00 0.0% 1,620.00 6.00
24
25 HYDRONIC TEST & BALANCE 1700060 {100 0.0%: 17,6000 0.060
26
21 ICHEMICAL TREATMENT 6,500.00 0.03] U0.9% 8,500 60 o.60
28
29 CORE DRILLING 16,000.00 0.60 0.0%) $0.600.08 0.08
30
31
TOTAL OR SUB TOTAL S T 482 1008.00 25,750.00 32,036.00 - 000 57,780.00 12.0% 424,320.00 5,7768.00
{in the even! of a conflict the exact u«m _ia@m lapguage of AIA 048.._% ﬁ_ﬁ__ moﬁa s document) - - - . - G703-1892 .
‘CONTIRUATION SHEET - - e e i T o pep e e e e mein cnen e . -PAGE 2 OF 6 PAGES,
p1392a03.d5- 2 ’
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AlA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT,

containing Contractor’s signed Certification Is attached.
In tabulations below, ameunis are stated to ihe nearas] dollar,

PROJECT: Westinghouse High School
3223 W. Franklin Bivd.

APPLICATION NO: 3 (Pedil Draw)
APPLICATION DATE: 8r17io7
PERIQD TO: 813107

T

Use Column | on Conlracts where variable retalnage for line Hems may apply. Chicago, i GSCC PROJECT NG GO7045
IPS Job # 1352-P 1592
A B c | o - ] E F G H [
WORK COMBLETED MATERIALS TOTAL RETAINAGE
TEM SCHEDILED - - PRESENTLY COMPLETED BALANGE RETAINABE
NO. DESCRIPTION OF WORK VALUE FROM PREVIOUS { THIS PERIOD STORED AND STORED % YG FNISH {IF VARIAPLEY
APPLICATION NOT N TODATE et} () RATE}
{D+E} L CRE} (DHESF)
EQUIPRENT
1 CHILLERS 510,000.00 0.09 0.0% §510,000.00 3.60
2 ATR HANDLING UNITS 0.00 0.00 | #DIVAN 0.08 .00
3 HEATING COILS 0.60 000 § #DRI0! 0.00 0.00
4 1AIR HANDLING UNIT, TAG: AHLRS 45,000.00 pon|  00% 45,000.00 0.00
5§  JAIR HANDLING UNIT, TAG: AHU4 134,000.00 0.00 0.0% 134,000.00 0.00
L AC UNITS! CONDENSERS B2,500.00 pool 0.0% 62, 500.00 0.00
7 BOILERS 160,000,050 0.00 0.0% 180,000.00 0.a0
& PUMPS! HEAT EXCH HYDRONIC SPECIALTY 55,000.00 0.00 0.0% 55,000.00 G.00
[} UNIT HEATERS 161,300.00 000 161,900.00
10 CABINET UNIT HEATERS (.00 0.00 | #DIVIDL a.00 0.00
11 [FIN TUBE RADIATION 0.00 0.00 | #D1viD! 0.00 0.00
12 |ELECTRIC UNIT HEATERS 0.00 0.00 { ROV/OL 0.00 0.00
13 |PANEL RADIATORS 0.00 0.00 { 2DIVIDY 0.00 0.00
14 RADIANT CEILING PANELS 7.000.00 0.00 0.0%: 7,000.00 0.00
15 |VARIABLE FREQUENCY DRIVES 41,600.00 o0 B0% 41, 600.00 0.00
16
17 PIPING- EGUIPHIENT INSTALLATIONS
18 |INSTALL- AIR HANDLING UNITS 14,800.00 08a{ 0.0% 14,800.00 0.00
19 |INSTALL- A.C UNITS/ CONDENSERS 7.700.00 poni  0.0% 7.700.00 0.00
20 |INSTALL- CHILLERS 4,800.00 0oh! 0.0% 4.800.00 0.00
21 INSTALL- HEAT EXCHANGER 1,200.00 o.06 0.0% 1.200.00 0.00
22 |INSTALL- PUMPS 4,400.00 ¢.60 6.0% 4,400.00 0.00
23 |INSTALL- HYDROMNIC SPECIALTIES 10,400.00 o68i 006% 10,400.00 a.00
24 lINSTALL- BOILERS 5,400.00 0.00 0.06%) 5.400.00 0.00
25 [INSTALL -PANEL RADIATORS 31,700.00 0007 DO% 3t.700.00 0.00
26 |INSTALL- FIN TUBE RADIATION 9,600.00 B.O0] D0DO% 9.600.00 0.00
27 |INSTALL- CABINET UNIT HEATERS 9,500.00 0081 0.0% 280000 0.00
28 |INSTALL- UNIT HEATERS 7,600.00 0.00 0.0% 7,600.0d 0.00
28 |INSTALL- ELECTRIC UNIT HEATERS 700.00 (.00 6.0% 760.00 0.0
30
31
TOTAL OR SUB TOTAL T 1,767.200.00 25750.00 - 32,030.00% - g.to -67,760.001  3.3%[- - 1.708,420.00] .- §,778.00.
{intha ‘event of & corfid the mxm& Em _ﬂw%mn lengudge of >__> O.EQ;SQN «wm____ noﬁa Ewnaﬂaﬁé - NEN G703-1892
CONTIHUATION 8HEET. - - T LT T B N PO _-PAGE 2 OF & RAGES
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AIA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT.
tontaining Contractors signed Centification s attached.
In tabulations below, amounis are stated to the naarest doliar.

PROJECT: Westinghouse Migh Schoel

2223 W, Franklin Blvd.

APPLICATION NO: 3 {Peci Draw)
APPLICATION DATE: 817/07
PERIOD TO: 8/31107

LBBC—-Be-ang

Use Column | on Contracts where variable retainage for Une items may apply. Chicage, L GSCC PROJECT NO: CGOT045
P8 Job® 1392-P 1382
A B C i D ] E F G H 1 -
VWORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTVAL RETAIMAGE H_
ITEM SCHEDULED - - PRESENTLY COMPLETED BALANCE RETAINAGE Y]
NO, DESCRIPTICN OF WORK VALUE FROM PREVIGUS | THISPERIOD STORED AND STORED % TO ENISH {IF VARIABLE) N
APPLICATION NOTIN TODATE (o] -G} RATE)
D4E} D OR E) [D+E+F}
1 PIPING- HVAC INSTALLATION
2 FIRST FLOCR- AREA "A"
3 Material 154,500.00 0.00 0.0% 154,500.00 0.00 =
4 fLakor 21224500 4,00 0.0% Z2§2,245.00 0.00 -
5  |FIRST FLOOR- AREA"B" 3
& Malerial 85,000.00 0.60 8.0% 9500000 g.00 w
1 Labor 128,500.00 0.00 {.0% 128.500.00 4.06 =
8 FIRST FLOOR- AREA "C* m
B Material 137,500.00 g.0o £.0% 137,500.00 .00 W
10 isbor 184 665.00 6.62 0.0% 184,565.00 800! =
41 |FIRSTFLOOR- AREA DY -
12 Malesial 61,000.00 0.00 0.0% &1,000.00 B.00 -t
13 fLabor 74.350.00 0.00§  D.0% 74,350.00 0.00 9
14 SECOND FLOOR- AREA "A¥ W
18 Materiat 75,500.00 0.00 0.0% 78,000.00 0.00
16 Lavor 144,230.00 0.00 0.0% 101934100 0.00
17  |SECOND FLOOR- AREA "B
18 Material 52,800.00 .00 0.0% 52,500.00 0.00
18 Labor 85,150.00 000 0.0% 65,150.00 0.00
20 |SECOND FLOOR- AREA C"
21 Material 112,000.00 0.00 0.0% 112,000.00 0.00
22 |Lahor 147,300.00 0.00 0.0% 147,000.00 0.00
23  |SECOND FLODR- AREA "D
24 Material £1,000.00 (.00 0.0% 61,000.00 0.00
26  |Labor 83,550.00 0.00 0.0% £3,550.00 0.00
25 MECHANICAL ROOWM:. A-218/ B-200
21 |Material 120,500.00 0.00 0.05%:! 120,500.00 .00
28 |Labor 163,850.00 0.00 0.0% 163,650.00 0.00
29 MECHANICAL ROOM: A-300
30 [Material 11,500.00 0.0 ¢.0% 11,500.00 0.00
31 |Lsbor 12,400.00 0.00 0.0% 12,400.00 0.00
TOTALORSUBTOTAL -~ - 1 3,826,040.00 2575060 - 32.030.00 (K1) 57.¢80.00]  1.5%] - 3,7/68.260.001. 577800] .
{in the event of a canfirt the exact pre uﬂﬁa ﬁmwﬁwm of AIX .mqou.\_ 892 &ﬁ_ maﬁa Ew nonm:mzs ’ - o G703-1892
,¢3§==>=azm=mmq R - — e e e e e e e e e = o TIAGE 8 OF 6 PAGES .. .
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AIA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFIGATE FOR PAYMENT, APPLICATION NO: 3 {Pecil Draw)
contalning Conlractor's signed Cedification ls attached, PROJECT: Wastinghouse Migh School APPLICATION DATE: 8/17/07
In {ahudations bafow, amounts are stated 1o the nearest deliar. 3223 W. Franklin Bivd. FERIOD TO: 8131407
Usa Cotumn 1 on Comtracls where vatiable relainage for iine feens may apply. Chicago, IL GSCC PROJECT NO:  CD7045
IPS Job £ 1322-P{302A03
A B C i D [ E £ G H 1
WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL RETAINAGE
TEM SCHEDULED - . PRESENTLY COMPLETED BALANCE RETAINAGE
NO. DESCRIFTION OF WORK VALUE EROM PREVIOUS | THIS PERIOD STORED AND STORED % TOFNISH {IF VARIABLE)
APPLICATION (NOT IN TO DATE (GG {&-G) RATE}
{D4E). D OR E) {THEFF)
1 MECHANICAL ROOM: B-300
2 Malerial 11.500.00 0.00 0.0% 1150000 000
a4  |Labor 12,400,00 oos] D.0% 12,400.60 0.00
4 MECHANICAL ROOM: C-220
5 Material 11,500.00 0.00 0.0% 11,500.00 0.00
B Labor 42,460.00 0.00- 0.0% 12.400,00 0.00
7 MECHANICAL ROOM: C-231
8 Material £1.500.00 0.040 0.0% 11,500.00 0.00
L] Labor 12,400.00 0.00 0.0% - 12,400.00 0.00
10 MECHANICAL ROOM: C-300
11 WMaterisl 11,500.01 0.0 0.0% 11,500.00 0.00
12 Lzbor 12,400.60 0.00 {10% 12,400.00 0.00
13 _gmowﬁzmgr ROOM: D-208
4 Materfal 16,770.00 5.60 .05 16,770.00 {.00
i5 Labor 32, 506.00 0.60 4.0% 32,500.08 .00
16  |MECHANICAL ROOM: D-300
17 [Materal 11,600.60 €00 00% 11,500.00 8.60
18 Lzbor 1240080 8.00 0.0%; 12,400.08 0.60
k3!
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
3 .
| TOTAL OR SUB TOTAL i o i ‘3,984.810.0 0.00.1 25,750.00 - 32,030.00 - .08 57,780.00 14%) ..3.935, 090001 . . 57800
E_ the event of a 8_5& 5» exact ua Ea& language a;s o._s?_uﬁ %m mnﬁa thie %Eaga EPEAE - . Gr03-1882
© pl382ad3 xis- & - o . . . .
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T T IR TN RN GETTTITGAT R FUR PAYMENT AIA DOCUMENT G702 (nsructions on roverse side) ms ong 68 2 mots

TO OWNER: PROJECT: APPLICATION NO.TZ Pisteibution to:
THE GEORGE SOLLITT CONST. WESTINGHOUSE HIGH SCHOOL  pEmioD 10, nW Y 108 £ OwNER
790 NORTH CENTRAL AVENUE 3991 W, FRANKLIN BLVD, PROJECT Nos 7 5} ARCHITECT
WOODDALE, 1L 60191 CHICAGO, IL 60624 07ILWEO3]1 [ CONTRACTOR
FROM CONTRACTOR: Streich Corporation VIA ARCHITECT: CONTRACT DATE: n
8230 86th Court 0O
Justice, Illinois 60458

CONTRACT FOR:

' pousn g X The undersigned Contractor certifics that 1o the best of the Contractor’s knowledge, infor-
CONTRACTOR’S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT mation nd bellef the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been complesed
Applicstion Js made for payment, 25 shown below, in connection with the Contract. in sccordance with the Contract Documents, that sll amounts have been pald by the
Continumtion Sheet, AIA Documient G703, bs attached. Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were issued and pay-

- _ ments recelved froem the Owner, and that current payment shown herein Is fow due

cccccccccc

----------------

of Completed Work

(Coluidfing D + E on G703) #30.00 R AR ANANAA AN
b % of Ssored Marerial u OFFICIAL SEAL
{Column F on G703) At 3 DENISE A DEWITT o
£ % NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLIN
ﬁﬁgwam%vﬁ ............... P e C 8 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES: 0312311
6. TOTAL EARSED LESB REDUNAGE..............8 . JTECT ATE FOR PAYMENT .
DAL AN L2808 _ 7~ ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT
{Line 6 from pricr Cortlficase) .....vuvvnnnn. .. 8 PP * comprising this application, the Architect centifies 1o the Ownee that 10 the best of the
. At Architect’s knowledge, infirmation and belief the Work has progressed as indicated, the
8. CURRENT PAYMENTODUE ................. | s | quality of the Work Is In aécordance with the Contract Documents, aad the Contractor
o aggg T 5000 Is entitied 10 payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.
(Line 3 less Line 6) AMOUNTCETIFEED ..............oiiiiiniinnen. .8
. 255,950.00 (Attach explanation if amount certified differs from the amount appiied for: Initial
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS all figures on this Application and on the Continuation Sbeet that are changed to
Total changes approved in . conforns to the amount certified,)
previous months by Owner ) ARCHITECT:
Total approved this Month By: : Date:
TOTALS u._.woﬁaannﬁwEaﬁoﬁu_nﬂfrzoﬁzaoggwwiwoaqsnwag
CHANG Ordor tractor pamed herein. Isstance, payment and acceptance of payment are without
NET GES " prejudice to any rights of the COwner or Contractor under this Contract.
T8y Al DOCUMENT G702 » APPUICATION AND CERTIFICATE POR PEYMENT » 1992 EDITION » AIA® » O1952 ¢ THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, I735 NEW YORK -
tﬁaﬂzﬁ!ﬂﬁﬁggg@n.gg;gﬁg!ii&!gs{g G702-1992

ggigliﬁgéggga%saﬁ§§§§§§§3§83§3§3§.



STREICH  CRPCRATTO

ﬁgzc&m.woz mzm.m. AIA DOCUMENT G703 (instructions on reverse side) Pt 2 g 2
AIA Document G762, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, containing APPLICATION NUMBER: 105, |
giﬂﬂ.gwg _ APPUCATIONDATE:  g/14
in tzbulstions below, amounis we stsied to the nearest dollar BERIOD TO:
Use Column [ on Contracts whers werisble retainage for line items may spphy. ARCHITECT'S PROECTNO:  07ILWED3 1
A . ] ! {
wwwa DESCRIPTION OF WORK ARG
A wikp
2 DP
wm owa
3,500 450.00
‘ i : |
254 DOCUMENT G703 © APPLICATION AND CENACATE FOZ PRYMENT © zﬂu&g AiAD + @ 1903
D Mo Leyig

T8 AMSECAN RESTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, U35 N2 YORE AVBaE, MW, W



Streich @@rpﬂfaﬁ@ﬂ ‘Regional Contractor

lilinois Office: Indiana Office:
B230 86" Court ¢ Justice, i 60458 8537 Bash St., Ste. 1 ¢ Indianapolis, IN 46250
(708) 594-5300 o Fax (708) 594-5377 (317) 577-2660 o Fax (317) 577-2661

E-Mail: StreichCorp@aol.com

AUGUST14, 2007

GEORGE SOLLITT CONSTRUCTION CO.
709 NORTH CENTRAL AVENUE
WOOD DALE, IL 60191

RE: WESTINGHOUSE HIGH SCHOOL
3223 W FRANKLIN BLVD
CHICAGOL I 60624

INVOICE
INVOICE # 20001813

AMOUNT DUE THIS BILLING: $ 3,500.00

NOTE: This invoice is for the AUGUST draw request, if you have any questions
please call me. Thanks....Denise

air barrier

Proud Member of the Alr Barrier Association of America

asspgiation of
america



APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT Ald DOCUMENT G702 PAGE ONE OF TWO FAGES)

TN OWNER: Sollit/Oakley 1V, PROJECT: Westinghouse APPLICATION NO: 5 Distribution to!
190 Neorth Central Ave 3223 W. Franklin Blvd
Waood Dale, 1L 60191 Chicago, I PERIOD TO: 31-Aug-07 X IOWNER

FROM CONTRACTOR: VIA ARCHITECT: P IARCIUTECT
Oakley Construction Co. Inc. DeStefano & Partoers [X |cONTRACTOR
7315 S, Claremont Ave. PROJECTNOS:  M46R 1
Chicago, Hkinois 60620

CONTRACT FOR: Renovation CONTRACT DATE:

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Applicakion is made for payment, 25 shown below, in connection with the Contract.
Continuation Sheet, AIA Document G703, s attached.

SEE ATTACHED SWORN STATEMENT FROM CONTRACTUR TG OWNER

364,528

o 4

“3ISTENY

1,642,143
] -\h\ﬂdnm’.ﬂ

A TAA
-7, 082, L

DEDUCTIONS

3. CONTRACT SUM TODATE (Line 1 +2) o Bo U2 §[ $Haaes3sest
! $ 3655166
5. RETAINAGE: {Original Contract Only)
b. © %ofStorcd Material $ 0.00
Total in Column I of G703}
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR
& CURREMT PAY Wi Fox m %blwﬂ.wmbrr

1. DRIGINAL CONTRACT SUM b3 $10,363,350.00
2. Net chanpe by Change Orders ¥ 72 Sode
4. TOTAL COMPLETED &STORED TO 025
DATE  {Colwun Gon G703} 3 a4 2K
a 10 %of Completed Work $ $363517 B4 S2¥
{Columm D+ E on GT03)
{Cohumn F on G703)
Totsl Retainage (Lines 3a + 5b or
6. TOTAL EARNED LESSRETAINAGE 2 250153
{Line 4 §.ess Line 5 Total)
PAYMENT (Line 6 from pricr Certificate)
o™ .\pa._m..ﬂﬂ.pmv.ﬂ. DER A Farpte iy 1t
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, RCLUBING RETAINAGH 3
{Line J leas Line 6)

g7

R T =T LT

CIHANGE ORDER SUMMARY
Total ehanges approved
in previous months by Dwaer

ADDITIONS

Toval zpproved this Month (#1)
TOTALS

NET CHANGES by Changs (Order 30.00 50.00

" State of MWineis

"The undersigned Contracior certifies thot to the best of the Contractas's knowledpe,
information and heliel the Work covered by this Application for Payavent has been
corapleted in accordance with the Contract Documents, that alf amounts fvave been paid by
the Contractor for Work for which previous Cedtificates for Payment were issued and
payments received from the Owner, and (st crrent payment shown hereln is now due.

CONTRACTOR: Oakley Construction Co., Inc.

By: Date:

Anihony 5. Kwateng, Vice President
{ounty of Cook
Subseribed and sworn to before me this 20th day af Augwst, 2007
Nalary Public: Shebretta Groce-Bust
Wy Conmymission expires:

%
ARCHITEGCT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT
Tnaceordancs with the Coatract Doumenis, bused on an-site observations and the dats
comprising the application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that to the best of the
Architect's knowledge, information and heltef the Work bag progressed as indicated,
the quality of the Work is in accordence with the Contract Documents, and the Contractor
Lr antitlad tn nayment nFtha AMO{INT CERTHIED.

13 OTiNLD o priny e s =t e e

AMOUNT CERTIFIED ....oovtt b3 1,647,506.40

{Atrach explanation if amownt cevtified differs from the anouht applied. Inttial all figizes on ihis
Application ond onthe Continuation Sheet that are changed to conform with ihe emounl certified ]
ARCHITECT:

By Tate:

This Cetificate Is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable cnly lo the
Ueontezetor named herein. Issuance, payment and acceplance vl payment ars withoul

prejudics to any rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Contract.

A, DOCUMENY (722 - APPLICATICN A2D CERTFICATICN FOR PAYMENT - 1982 EQION - AA - 91982

THE AHERICAN INSTITUTE CF ARGHITECTS. 1TISZIEW YORK AYE., NN, WASHINGTON, £C 20006-5292

GG:.8 188¢/14/80

PETITPEPELL

LSNODAS VO

£a/c8  30¥d



CONTINUATION SHEET AIA DOCUMENT G703
AlA Document 3702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT, ppntaining APPLICATION NO: 5
Crntraetoss dened certifieation js aftached. APPLICATION DATE: 20-Aug-07
fa tabulations below, ameunts are stated fo the nearest dollar., ] Westinghouse H.8. llm PORISD TS M-Bun07
Use Cotumn T on Contracls where variable retoinage for fine items may apply. : ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO: 1446R
A B e D i E F G H I
TEM DESCRIPIION OF WORK CONIRACT WOEK COMPLETED MATHRIALS TOTAL S BALANCE RETAINAGE
NO. VALUE EROM PREVIOUS THIS FERIOD TFRESENTLY COMPLETED {G+C) TO FINISH
APPLICATION STORED AND STORED {C-&)
{D+E) MNOTIN TODATE
DORE) (DIEE) L9805k | 20,53
General Canditions - Oakley Consl. &3, Hole $863;204:00 £163,356.00 | Lh1 GSH 3535 Z2¢x 3o $205.26580-1 22.73%|  $69T.965:00 $20;530-4
Bond - Cakley Const. $60,107.00 $60,107.00 $0.00 { $60,107.60 166.00% S.00 $6,011
Tnsurance - Oakley Canst $93 860.00 $93,860.00 $0.00 5£93,860.00 160.00% $0.68 $9.386
General Cleanup- Oakley Congt £75,2460.00 $0.08 $0.99 $£0.00 0.00% $75.240.08 $0
Doors,Frames, Hardware- Materiod $443,000.00 $0.60 5000 $0.00 0.00% 5443,000.60° $0
Doors, Frames, Hardware Labor-Oskley Const $144,886,00 $0.00 $0.60 N,.h 1 M§+ $0.00 0.00% S143,886.00 50
Structural Steel K&K Tron Works $6,544,000.00 $1,489,780.00 eosioeon | 13S0 [ "saisao0amed 4367 S535%.096:00 | ST
Pool - Phoenix Posls $580,000.00 £17.500.00 $93,500.00 $111,000.60 19, 14%| $469,000. $11,100
Wood Laboratory Casework-Charles Schoma $256,000.00 $0.00 S0.00 0.00 §.60% $286,000.00 £
HResilicot Flooring- TBI $158,.223.00 $0.00 $0.00 $8.00 0.00% $158,823.00 38
Carpet- TRL $92.450.00 $0.60 $0.00 £0.00 G.00% $92 490.00 piH
Carrol] Seating $416,300.00 £0.60 $0.00 $0.00 0.00% £416,800.00 50
Food Servioe Equipment- Apex Marketing £318,350.00 30.00 3000 £0.00 0.00% $418,850.60 50
1Jasvn Companics $146,000.00 $0.00 £0.60 £0.00 D.00% $146,006.00 $0
- /
Gm&&@ m%%v
o REL CUANGE ON.UG...N\&, Wf.“v { @.,\/f
T, Sdldt = S
)
oS
\hmfw. 2l
GRAND TOTALS 3I0363:350.00 1,824,603 1 S03 a ~B553,160 & G105 18H BEHT
414 DOCUMEST 6703 - CONTINUATION SHEET FOR G702 - 1992 ECITICH » AJA- 1922 7651392

it imrpe e o ADALIMTEATR 4775 NEW VORYE AVENUE. N, WASHINGTON, D.C. 20085232
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APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

A1A DOCUMENT G702 Page One of.
To Owner; Cakley Construction Co Project: Westinghouse High School Application No. 4 Bistribution To:
7815 S. Claremont Ave Franklin and Spaulding Period To: 813112007 37 Owner
Chicago linois 80620 Chicago Hiincis Project No: 2643 1~ Architect
From Contractor: K & K ironworks VIA Architect ~ DE STAFANO PARTNERS Contract Date: I”" Contractor
5100 8. Lawndale Ave. .
McCook, IL. 60525 -

Contract For;

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application is made for payments, as shown below, in connection with the contract,

Continuation Sheet, A1A Document G703, is aitached.

Original Contract Sum

1.

2. Net Change by Change Orders

3. Contract Sum to Date (Line 1+ 2}
4. Total completed & Stored To Date

{Columns D + E on G703)

{Column G on G703)
5. Retainage:
A 10 % of Completed Work
B. 10 % of Stored Material

{Column F on G703}
Total Retainage (line 5a + 5b or
Total in Column | on G703

6. Total Earned Less Retainage
(Line 4 Less Line 5 Total)

7. Less Previous Certificates for Payment
(Line 6 from Prior Cerlificate)

8.. Current Payment Due

9. Balance to Finish, including Retainage

{Line 3 less Line 6)

$6,544,000.00

% -

$ 6,544,000.00

Py

3 184,004-66 m“jﬂ ,OOL

$ -8+6:48040 3\ SOC

$ -

$ a48ag0ap 207 SOC

$2:866:443:60 Z BS1 S o4

$ 1,340,802.00

$4526644-60 | SlLT10%-

B7£586-40 3 (% YAl

CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY

ADDITIONS

DEDUCTIONS

Total changes approved in
previous months by Owner

Total Approved this Month

Totals

NET CHANGES by Change Order

hles

RedRss

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge, information
and belief the work covered by this application for payment has been completed in accordance with
the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been paid by the Condractor for Work for which
previous Certificates for Payment were issued and payments receieved from the Owner, and that
current payment shown herein is now due.

CONTRACTOR:

By: Date:

State of: {llinois

County of Cook

Subscribed and sworn to before
me this day of

Notary Public:
My Commission Expires:

ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

in accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on site observations and the data
comprising this application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that {o the best of the Architect's
knowledge, information and belief the work has progressed as indicated, the quality of the work is
in accordance with the Contract Documents, and the Contractor is entifled to payments of the
>§ocz.~.omm.nmm_u. .

AMOUNT CERTIFIED $

(Attach explanation if amount ceriified differs from the amount applied for. Initial ail figures on this application and
on the Continuation Sheet that are changed to conform to the Amount certified.)

ARCHITECT:
By: Date:

This Cerlifcate is not negoetiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the Contractor named herain.
issuanice, payment and acceptance of payment are without prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Contracior
under this Contract, .



on & Ceriificate for Payment

21A Documents G702 App "~ Application No:
Containing Centractors signad Cerification is attached Anplication date: 83107
Peried From; B/1/07
fod 10; —EB1/07
ork Compieted
Change Order From previous App Stored Malerialy & Stored tc Date
ftem Description of Work Scheduled Value Arnount Revised Value {D&E) This Periog | ™ ®0oE {D+E-F} %_(G+C)i Balance fo finish | __ Refainage
1 |Division 1 Shop Drawings §$76,000 $76,000 : & 70,000.00 | $ 6,000.00 $ 76,000.00 100%! & - $ 7,600.00
2 |Division 2 Shop Drawings $107,000 $107,000 | $ 80,250.00 | §  26,750.00 $ 107,000.00 1060%; § - $ 10,700.00
3 |Division 3 Shop Drawings $121,000 $121,000 | § 90,750.00 | $ - $ 80,750.00 75%! § 30,250.00 | § 9,075.00
4 {Division 4 Shop Drawings $1086,000 $106,000 | § 79,500.00 | $ - $ 75,500.00 75%| § 26,500.00 | § 7,950.00
5 |Division 1 Material $514,000 $514,000 | § 488,300.00 $ 488,300.00 95%| $ 25,700.00 | §  48,830.00
6 [Divislon 2 Material $706,000 $706,000 | § 286,978.00 [ $ 383,722.00 $ 670,700.00 95%! % 35300.00 } $  67,070.00
7 _|Plvision 3 Material $769,000 $769,000 | $ 5,002.00 | § 658,752.00 $ 663,754.00 86%| 5 105,246.00 | & 66,375.40
8 [Division 4 Material $659,000 $659,000 [ § - $ - $ - 0% $ 65900000 % -
9 iDivision 1 Fabrication $122,000 $122.000 | § 115,900.00 $ 115,900.00 95%; $ 6,100.00 | $  11,590.00
10 Division 2 Fabrication $171,000 $171,000 $  55,000.00 $ 55,000.00 32%: §  116,000.00 | § 5,500.00
11 {Division 3 Fabrication $151,000 $151.000 ( § - $ - 3 - 0% $  151,000.00 | $ -
12 |Division 4 Fabrication $131,000 $131.000: § - $ as $ ) - 0% %  131,00000 1 ¢ -
ivisi S T8HE (o5 ﬁm&. TR TE
13 _|Division 1 Erection $198,000 $198,000 | $  188,100.00 | $ "~ '9,900160 $ 40800000 | [l 4 400 | -to8e0ee
14 [Division 2 Erection $253.000 $253,000: % - $  50,000,00 $ 50,000.00 20%| $ 203,000.00 | $ 5,000.00
15 |Divislon 3 Erection $235,000 $235,000 1 % - $ - 3 - 0%| % 235000.00 | % -
16 |Division 4 Erection $199,000 $199,000 ; $ = 1% adamm $ L 0% $ 190,000.00 | % -
17 |Dhvision 1 Defail $229,000 $220.000 | § 40,000.00 | $ H._Mw-.wmr.m\a $ NNNMMMBMM\&H ﬂw..hu‘\m&w\u $ sLoD, $ WM.._\WMMM%
18 |Division 2 Detail $335,000 $335.000 | § ot $§ 10,000.00 $ 10,6008.00 3% $ 32500000 (% 4,000.00
19 |Division 3 Detall $343,000 $343,000 | - 1% - $ - 0% % 34300000} % -
20 iDivision 4 Detait $295,000 $295,000 | $ - $ b $ - 0%! $§ 28500000 ; § -
21 |Division 1 Deck Materlal $120,000 $120,000 | $ 40,000.00 | &  B0,000.0C $ 120,000.00 100%) $ - $ 12,000.00
22 |Division 2 Deck Material $150,000 $150,000 | § - $ 150,000.00 $ 150,000.00 100%| § - $  15,000.00
23 |Division 3 Deck Material $132,000 $132,000 | § - 1% . $ - 0%| $  132,000.00 ; § -
24 |Division 4 Deck Material $109,600 $109,000 | § - $ - $ - 0% $§  105,000.001% -
25 |Division 1 Deck Erection $81,000 $81,000 | § §,000.00 1 §  76,000.00 § 81,000.00 100%| § - § 8,100.00
26 |Division 2 Dack Erection $101,000 $101,000 | % - $ - $ - 0% %  101,000.00} § -
27 |Division 3 Deck Erection $72,000 $72,000 [ $ - $ - 3 - 0% § 72,000.00 1 & -
28 {Division 4 Deck Erection $59,000 $55,000 | $ - -] - 3 " 0% § 59,000,00 : $ t
13 $0 | 8 -
14 $0 )% -
15 $018% -




Application No:

Containing Contractors signed Ceriification is attached Application date: B{31/07
in tabulations below, emounts are stated fo nearsst doflar Pericd From: 8/1/07
) Period To: 8107
Work Lompleted ofal Complete
Change Order Erom previous App Stored Material & Stored to Date
ftem Description of Work Scheduled Value Amount Revised Value (D&E) This Period | M0k (D+E-F} % (G+C)| Balance 1o finish | Retainage
16 $01% -
17 $0i% -
TOTALS $  6,544,000.00 | § - |'$  6,544,000.00 | § 1,489,780.00 m $ .wmqaoo _ $ - _ $ ,904.00 _ %g._ $ 338008600 _ $ 31848040
P

LSSt 30N BRRIAL o g00



B o03/004

PHOEWI¥ PQOLE LTD

8477819705

0B/20/200T7 18:586 FAX

APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT
AlA DOCUMENT G702

TD: Oakley Construction PROJECT: Westinghsuts High Schuol APRUMCATION DATE: BT

FB1E 5, Claremoni Avenue
Chicago, IL 500820

FRO  Phownix Poals Lid.
1173 Towsy Rogd
Schaumburg, I 80473

CONTRAUT FOR. Swim Poal

ARCHITECT:

APPLICATION NUMBER: 2
PERIOD TO: BRR0G7

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT
Application ks made for payment, as shown belewy, in tonnection with the Centracl.
Continualion Steel, 214 Documerd 5703, is sttached.

The undersipned Cantractar cariifies that io the best of the Contradods ntwdedge,
foemation A bedizf the Work covered by bis Appication for Payment has besn compleded

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM..ecrecemisionn: PR | 5000000 in accordance with The Costraet Docrmenis, Lel all amaunds hawe been pald by the
2. Nt Changa by Change ORIBrS..co e nteeene 5 B Condractor for Work Tor which previess Certiieaips Ty Paywnent were issued and paynents
3. CORTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1 + Do vonvsismssmisssncssisosgrrms B S80,000.00  received from the Ownes, &nd thal cumend paymer showrt fiedeln Is now due.
4, TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED YO DATE. it vaees s esscnmt s cacsnss s snmssiraans B $11,00G.00 ﬂcz—.w:n._.vw & :
{Coltin M en G 70D
3. RETAINAGE: \xmwm&\ &N\ ﬂ. \% -
a__ % o] Comnpiekat WWOTK. .. cocen sy mnss camms commens o
{Cokrnn K en G703}
b % of Stored Matardal.. oo e o
Total Retainage { Line 5Az & 50 or
Total in Colunn Ko G782, RS | 14,100.00
8 YOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE vwsners B B5,200,00
{Line 4 less Lina 5 Tolal}
7. LESS PREVIQUS CERTTFICATES FOR PYMT.occcis e s sessunsmsnansinanes s $ 1575000 AMOUNT CERYIFIED. R, $ 8415000
{Lina & from pror Cenlficats) {Altach Qﬁ!ﬁgwﬁﬁm%? 355...%“%&@
B CURRENT PAYMENT DUE._.,, . 5 84,150.00 u ARCHITECT:
8. BALANCE TO FIMISH, PLUS RETAINAGE......c.. i e st smtaiiias § 450,100,030
{Line 3 jess LineG)
By Biate.
CHANGE CRDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS
Toll ﬂm!nmm mt_wd:wn_ n This Oshmﬂwmﬁ :2 :mmnﬁg_w The wmo:zﬂ ﬂmmﬂ,_m_m—u Is __mm.mvwgqma?w

.wawmm mﬁaﬁa i Honth

TOTALS ]

e Change by Change Order

u..a_:&nw e iﬁzmim of =.m Oi...m_.uﬂogqmna.. under Ihis Contract.




g 604 /004

FHOENIX POOLS LTD

B477819705

JB/20/2007 1B8:48 FAX

CONTINUATION SHEET AIA DOCUMENT G763
AlA Doucumerst G702, APPLICATION CERTIFICATE FOR PAVRIENT, containing APPLICATION DATE: /707
Comractor's signed Certilleation is attachod, APPLICATION NUMBER: 2
[in tabutztions befow, amounts ara stated 1o th nearsst soliay. FERIOD TO: 8318007
Use Column K on Contracts whavs varizbls rebsinage for fivs Hems may apply.
Projeck Wesfinghouse High School
A B ¢ D ] E F G H ] K
DESCRIPTHN OF WORK SCHEDWREE WORK COMPLETED MAYERIALS TOTAL, % BALANCE RETAINAGE
ITEM VALUE FROM PREVIOLS THIS PERIOD PRESENTLY COMPLETED [{ciin] TOFRISH VAHIABILE
HO, APPLICATION STORED £ STORED {E-G) RATE)
(HOT R YO DAYE N
DORE} 10T
1 |Fians-Submitals-Mobilizalion $§ 20000.00D(% 10,000,00 | § 18,000.50 §  28000.00 100.00%] - 3 2,500.00
2 _ |Layout-Framing Stone-Final Grade $ 3500000 $ 35,000 00 $ 3500000 1041 005 3 3,500.00
3 _ {Rough Plumbing $ 1850000 ¥ S, 500.00 §  5E00,00 5135%| 5 900000 (3 250.00
4 _ {Poal o machanical Piping % 1950000 1|S 7.500.00 | 3 5,000,080 $ 12,500.00 54.10%) § 7.000.00 | 3 1,250.00
5 ___|Steei Reinforcing $ 4500000 $§ 2500080 § 2500000 55.56%| §  20,000.00 | ¢ 2.500.00
6 |Poured & Gunite Concrete § 160,000.00 3 - 3 - 0.00%] $ 160000003 -
7__|Dslivery of Equipment $ $42.000.00 3 - § - G.00%| $ 14200000 | 3 -
8 Guiter Insiall - Decl Prep $ 34500.0D0 $ - 3 - 000%l S 34500.00 |3 -
g Firish Plum bing-Instail ¢  47.500.00 $ - 3 - D.O0%I$ 4750000 1% -
10 iPiaster & Tile $ 3180000 3 - 3 - 0.00%1 8 3180000 |3 -
11 iSet Deck Equipment k3 B.700.00 $ - 3 - 0.00%) $ 870000 | § -
12 iStartup & Balance Tumover 3 5,800.00 3 - 3 - 000%] % 500000 (% -
13 iTraining & O&M Manuals 4  3.500.00 5 - % - 0.00%] & 3,500,003 -
14
15
16
17
13
18
$ 590,000.00 13 17,500.00 | § £3,500.00 ni$ 11100000 19.14%] §  4dsooooon) g 11,400,00




0B/20/2007 18:58 FAX 84778189705

PHBERIX POGLS LTD

002/004

Phoenix Pools, LTD. =
’ Invoice
1173 Tower Road
Schaumburg, II. 60173 Date involce #121
8/6/2007 295
Bil To
Quakley Consbruction
7815 8. Clareront
Chicago, IL 60620
P.0. No. Terms
lem Description Est Amt | Prior Amt | Prior % Qty Rate Curr% | Total% { Amourt
Submita... 19,000.00 19,000,007
02 Layo.., 35,600,00 35,000,060
04 Roug,.. 9,500,00 8,500.60
04A Poo... 5,000.00 5,000.00
05 Steel 25,000.00 25,000.00
Sales Tax (0.0%}) $0.00
Total $93,500.00
Payments/Credits $0.00

Balance Due

$93,500.00




